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KSHSAA 2017 State Track & Field Meet - ©5/26/2017 to ©5/27/2017
Wichita State University-Cessna Stadium

Girls 100 Meter Dash Class 1A

K Pakkebier - B Hejer (1983), Logan - Grinne
Wind H#

Preliminaries

14
15
16

Name

614
1667
416
1155
179
746
1027
124
1524
1473
1102
1483
1332
265
309
331

Girls 100

K Pakkebier - B Hejer (1983), Logan -
Finals

Name

614
1667
1155

416

746

179

124
1027

Girls 200

Name

Ibarra, Raelee
Weber, Kali
Ebert, Emilee
Conway, Afftin
Kramer, Morgan
Oborny, Abbey
Poe, Tori
Eilert, Clara
Kennedy, Kylee
Grado-Leon, Jennif
Hall, McKayla
Ratzlaff, Adina
Howie, Alex
Rutherford, Bri
Cramer, Sara
Miller, Rachel

Meter Dash Class 1

Ibarra, Raelee
Weber, Kali
Conway, Afftin
Ebert, Emilee
Oborny, Abbey
Kramer, Morgan
Eilert, Clara
Poe, Tori

Meter Dash Class 1

A

A

Results

School

Hutch-C. Christ.
Victoria
Frankfort
Osborne
Centralia
La Crosse
Norwich
Beloit-St.
St. Paul
South Haven
Onaga

So. Coffey Cnty
Satanta
Coldwater-So Cen
Dighton

Lakeside

Johns

School

Hutch-C. Christ.
Victoria
Osborne
Frankfort
La Crosse
Centralia
Beloit-St.
Norwich

Johns

Sandra Myers, Little River

School

Prelims

Prelims

Wind
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Preliminaries

=

614
1667
13
179
854
1467
331
1267
266
1524
496
1671
95
608

Ibarra, Raelee
Weber, Kali
Baird, Paige
Kramer, Morgan
Ohlde, Shelby
Salmans, Emily
Miller, Rachel
Miller, KayCee
Snyder, Ashton
Kennedy, Kylee
Meyer, Stephany
Wright, Joanna
Schmelzle, Kori
Bartlett, Kylee

11
10
12
9
9

Hutch-C. Christ.
Victoria
Almena-No Vly
Centralia

Linn

South Gray
Lakeside

Golden Plains
Coldwater-So Cen
St. Paul
Goessel
Wakefield
Axtell

Hutch-C. Christ.
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15 582 Bradshaw, Camille 11 Hodgeman County 27.94 1.5 2
16 1027 Poe, Tori 9 Norwich 29.62 1.5 2
Girls 200 Meter Dash Class 1A

Sandra Myers, Little River

Name Year School Finals Wind
Finals
1 614 Ibarra, Raelee 12 Hutch-C. Christ. 25.72 3.4
2 1667 Weber, Kali 10 Victoria 26.05 3.4
3 13 Baird, Paige 10 Almena-No Vly 26.16 3.4
4 179 Kramer, Morgan 9 Centralia 26.38 3.4
5 331 Miller, Rachel 11 Lakeside 26.61 3.4
6 1467 Salmans, Emily 11 South Gray 26.81 3.4
7 854 Ohlde, Shelby 11 Linn 26.94 3.4
8 1267 Miller, KayCee 10 Golden Plains 26.95 3.4
Girls 400 Meter Dash Class 1A
KSHSAA: R 56.50 1979 Sandra Myers, Little River
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 1467 Salmans, Emily 11 South Gray 59.74Q 1
2 178 Koch, Maegan 10 Centralia 1:01.84Q 2
3 13 Baird, Paige 10 Almena-No V1y 1:01.18Q 1
4 1266 Lugo, Mabel 9 Golden Plains 1:01.86Q 2
5 309 Cramer, Sara 12 Dighton 1:01.56q 1
6 709 Boden, Jaden 9 Thunder Ridge 1:02.14q 1
7 529 Zarybnicky, Claire 11 Hanover 1:02.21q 2
8 1538 Hamilton, Tatum 9 Stockton 1:02.58q 1
9 582 Bradshaw, Camille 11 Hodgeman County 1:02.69 1
10 1483 Ratzlaff, Adina 11 So. Coffey Cnty 1:03.37 2
11 255 Lawson, Shaylea 12 Clifton-Clyde 1:04.77 1
12 1027 Poe, Tori 9 Norwich 1:06.73 1
13 819 Campbell, Alexandr 12 Leav-Immaculata 1:06.81 2
14 613 Ibarra, Josie 9 Hutch-C. Christ. 1:07.43 2
15 1523 Hutcherson, Emily 9 St. Paul 1:10.59 2
-- 55 Vineyard, Cora 10 Argonia FS 2
Girls 400 Meter Dash Class 1A
KSHSAA: R 56.50 1979 Sandra Myers, Little River
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 13 Baird, Paige 10 Almena-No Vly 58.78
2 1467 Salmans, Emily 11 South Gray 59.35
3 1266 Lugo, Mabel 9 Golden Plains 1:00.86
4 309 Cramer, Sara 12 Dighton 1:01.18
5 178 Koch, Maegan 10 Centralia 1:01.37
6 529 Zarybnicky, Claire 11 Hanover 1:01.65
7 1538 Hamilton, Tatum 9 Stockton 1:02.03
8 709 Boden, Jaden 9 Thunder Ridge 1:04.41
Girls 800 Meter Run Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 2:17.46 1996

Name

Year

School

Finals

1 529

Zarybnicky, Claire 11

Hanover

1:07.288 (1:07.288) 2:23.322 (1:16.035)
2 126 Walter, Elizabeth 12 Beloit-St. Johns 2:28.67
1:10.163 (1:10.163) 2:28.666 (1:18.504)
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3

4

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

309 Cramer, Sara
1:11.179 (1:11.179)
1243 Bird, Sarah
1:11.974 (1:11.974)
1548 Princ, Autumn
1:14.352 (1:14.352)
494 Hiebert, Brittney
1:11.386 (1:11.386)
1289 Carlson, Regan
1:11.550 (1:11.550)
254 Bowser, Jaysie
1:09.808 (1:09.808)
1093 Davis, Frankie
1:12.092 (1:12.092)
1540 Stephens, Jill
1:12.396 (1:12.396)
1701 Aldridge, Brylee
1:11.708 (1:11.708)
1687 Foster, Megan
1:12.636 (1:12.636)
643 Simon, Kaylee
1:12.675 (1:12.675)
293 Ricke, Kylee
1:12.558 (1:12.558)
163 Ward, Tylyn
1:12.343 (1:12.343)
414 Brandt, Kennen
1:13.357 (1:13.357)

12

12

11

12

10

11

11

10

Girls 1600 Meter Run Class 1A

Jacque Struckhoff, Grinnell

KSHSAA: R 5:02.80 1982

Name

Year
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Dighton

2:29.063 (1:17.884)
Quinter

2:29.723 (1:17.750)
Sylvan-Lucas

2:29.894 (1:15.542)
Goessel

2:30.566 (1:19.180)
Pawnee Hts

2:31.344 (1:19.795)
Clifton-Clyde

2:32.153 (1:22.345)
Olpe

2:32.234 (1:20.143)
Stockton

2:34.117 (1:21.722)
Weskan

2:34.878 (1:23.170)
Waverly

2:36.664 (1:24.028)
Ingalls

2:37.165 (1:24.491)
Cunningham

2:37.823 (1:25.265)
Caldwell

2:38.967 (1:26.624)
Frankfort

2:39.697 (1:26.341)

School

2:

2:

29.

29.

:29.

:30.

:31.

:32.

:32.

134,

:34.

:36.

:37.

:37.

:38.

:39.

o7

73

90

57

35

16

24

12

88

67

17

83

97

70

Finals

10

11

1548 Princ, Autumn
1:14.126 (1:14.126)
5:25.634 (1:22.128)

411 Harris, Paige
1:12.097 (1:12.097)
5:37.749 (1:27.977)

1252 Hutson, Kathryn
1:21.265 (1:21.265)
5:40.901 (1:18.426)

1289 Carlson, Regan
1:15.526 (1:15.526)
5:41.836 (1:24.573)

1674 Selzer, Robyn
1:16.437 (1:16.437)
5:42.129 (1:26.132)

643 Simon, Kaylee
1:14.805 (1:14.805)
5:43.465 (1:27.515)
93 Kuckelman, Olivia
1:19.335 (1:19.335)
5:49.604 (1:27.588)

1540 Stephens, Jill
1:16.941 (1:16.941)
5:52.950 (1:25.371)

589 Barten, Jessyka
1:17.703 (1:17.703)
5:53.171 (1:29.698)

1098 Smith, Colleen
1:16.040 (1:16.0490)
5:56.594 (1:34.277)

1243 Bird, Sarah

10

11

11

11

11

10

12

12

Sylvan-Lucas
2:36.912 (1:22.786)

Fowler
2:37.561 (1:25.465)

Rand-Blue Valley
2:51.163 (1:29.898)

Pawnee Hts
2:43.734 (1:28.208)

Wallace County
2:44.357 (1:27.920)

Ingalls
2:42.846 (1:28.042)

Axtell
2:49.058 (1:29.723)

Stockton
2:49.369 (1:32.428)

Hope
2:47.376 (1:29.674)

Olpe
2:45.433 (1:29.394)

Quinter
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:37.

:40.

141,

142,

143

:49.

:52.

:53.

:56.

:59.

75

4:09.

91

4:22.

84

4:17.

13

4:15.

.47
4:15.

61

4:22.

95

4:27.

18

4:23.

60

4:22.

16

.506

772

475

264

998

950

017

580

474

318

(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

26.

32.

31.

33.

31.

33.

32

38.

36.

36.

594)

212)

313)

530)

641)

105)

.959)

212)

098)

885)
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1:16.341 (1:16.341)
5:59.152 (1:33.171)

12 1468 Tarn, Sarah 9
1:18.477 (1:18.477)
6:10.216 (1:35.873)

13 1333 Jensen, Jessica 9
1:21.125 (1:21.125)
6:12.285 (1:33.857)

14 531 Darbyshire, Bailey 9
1:23.299 (1:23.299)
6:17.244 (1:32.910)

15 1525 Wiatrak, Taylor 9
1:22.804 (1:22.804)
6:17.261 (1:30.072)

16 498 Rymill, Lauren 12
1:26.633 (1:26.633)
6:17.568 (1:28.671)

Girls 3200 Meter Run Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 10:57.30 1983
Name Year

1 1548 Princ, Autumn 9
1:18.073 (1:18.073)
5:42.505 (1:30.215)

10:17.060 (1:30.141)

2 411 Harris, Paige 10
1:18.318 (1:18.318)
5:51.747 (1:34.754)

10:40.901 (1:36.147)

3 1674 Selzer, Robyn 11
1:20.475 (1:20.475)
5:54.770 (1:33.763)

10:41.776 (1:35.014)

4 643 Simon, Kaylee 11
1:18.387 (1:18.387)
5:52.135 (1:34.729)

10:41.360 (1:36.115)

5 933 Meier, Sarena 12
1:18.846 (1:18.846)
5:56.787 (1:36.144)

10:51.895 (1:39.025)

6 1098 Smith, Colleen 12
1:20.307 (1:20.307)
6:00.599 (1:38.307)

11:02.249 (1:41.384)

7 93 Kuckelman, Olivia 9
1:19.889 (1:19.889)
6:00.697 (1:37.923)

11:02.065 (1:41.562)

8 1289 Carlson, Regan 11
1:20.889 (1:20.889)
6:08.581 (1:40.354)

11:12.463 (1:41.457)

9 589 Barten, Jessyka 10
1:22.790 (1:22.790)
6:11.143 (1:40.651)

11:12.288 (1:41.768)

10 1252 Hutson, Kathryn 11
1:26.852 (1:26.852)
6:16.398 (1:36.832)

11:19.328 (1:42.386)

11 1525 Wiatrak, Taylor 9

1:22.940 (1:22.940)
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2:46.375 (1:30.034)

South Gray 6:10.22
2:52.150 (1:33.673) 4:34.

Scandia-Pike Vly 6:12.29
2:57.686 (1:36.562) 4:38.

Hartford 6:17.25
3:01.573 (1:38.275) 4:44.

St. Paul 6:17.27
3:03.557 (1:40.754) 4:47.

Goessel 6:17.57
3:05.285 (1:38.652) 4:48.

Jacque Struckhoff, Grinnell

School Finals

Sylvan-Lucas 11:39.16
2:44.773 (1:26.701) 4:12.
7:13.961 (1:31.456) 8:46.

11:39.155 (1:22.096)

Fowler 12:07.00
2:45.695 (1:27.378) 4:16.
7:27.041 (1:35.295) 9:04.

12:06.999 (1:26.098)

Wallace County 12:08.99
2:49.546 (1:29.072) 4:21.
7:30.821 (1:36.051) 9:06.

12:08.987 (1:27.212)

Ingalls 12:10.08
2:45.995 (1:27.608) 4:17.
7:27.423 (1:35.288) 9:05.

12:10.072 (1:28.712)

Rock Hills 12:28.70
2:47.219 (1:28.373) 4:20.
7:34.292 (1:37.505) 9:12.

12:28.696 (1:36.802)

Olpe 12:33.99
2:48.601 (1:28.295) 4:22.
7:39.991 (1:39.392) 9:20.

12:33.982 (1:31.734)

Axtell 12:37.83
2:48.159 (1:28.271) 4:22.
7:40.323 (1:39.626) 9:20.

12:37.825 (1:35.761)

Pawnee Hts 12:41.41
2:50.775 (1:29.887) 4:28.
7:49.747 (1:41.166) 9:31.

12:41.410 (1:28.947)

Hope 12:46.96
2:52.975 (1:30.185) 4:30.
7:51.519 (1:40.377) 9:30.

12:46.956 (1:34.668)

Rand-Blue Valley 12:47.26
3:02.894 (1:36.043) 4:39.
7:55.309 (1:38.911) 9:36.

12:47.259 (1:27.932)

St. Paul 13:13.57
2:57.187 (1:34.248) 4:36.
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37.
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34.
:40.

37
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194)

743)

761)

632)

613)

518)
.959)

.299)
713)

.461)
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.412)
823)

.425)
579)

692)
.875)

616)
181)

.453)
.260)
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002)

673)
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6:17.496 (1:40.908)
11:47.472 (1:49.260)

12 513

Crotinger, Lauren 9

1:22.018 (1:22.018)
6:21.633 (1:44.000)
11:42.942 (1:48.329)

13 502

Zimmerman, Carlie 12

1:30.292 (1:30.292)
6:39.176 (1:46.086)
12:01.027 (1:48.156)

14 497

Nightengale, Julia 11

1:25.591 (1:25.591)
6:37.628 (1:48.677)
12:03.396 (1:50.274)

15 329

Larocque, Jessica 12

1:21.259 (1:21.259)
6:30.002 (1:50.609)
12:17.031 (1:56.250)

16 822

Besack, Kasey 11

1:24.848 (1:24.848)
6:41.946 (1:50.567)
12:25.830 (1:54.609)

Girls 100

Meter Hurdles Class 1A
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8:06.558 (1:49.
13:13.567 (1:26.
Greeley County

2:56.859 (1:34.

8:05.978 (1:44.
13:13.882 (1:30.
Wheatland

3:09.976 (1:39.

8:25.173 (1:45.
13:30.784 (1:29.
Goessel

3:03.706 (1:38.

8:24.726 (1:47.
13:42.240 (1:38.
Lakeside

2:55.122 (1:33.

8:25.057 (1:55.
14:04.607 (1:47.
Lebo

3:04.346 (1:39.

8:35.980 (1:54
14:16.580 (1:50.

063)
995)

842)
346)
940)

684)
997)
758)

115)
999)
845)

864)
955)
577)

499)

.035)

750)

9:58.213 (1:51

13:13.89

4:37.634 (1:40.
9:54.614 (1:48.

13:30.79

4:53.091 (1:43.
10:12.871 (1:47.

13:42.24

4:48.951 (1:45.
10:13.123 (1:48.

14:04.61

4:39.393 (1:44.
10:20.782 (1:55.

14:16.58

4:51.379 (1:47.
10:31.221 (1:55.

Lindsey Eck, Beloit-St. John's

School

Prelims Wind H#

Name Year
Preliminaries

1 331 Miller, Rachel 11

2 1251 Hatesohl, Georgia 12

3 13 Baird, Paige 10

4 1155 Conway, Afftin 10

5 141 Hokanson, Patricia 10

6 1274 Hart, Alexandra 9

7 1673 Pletcher, Hannah 12

8 610 Casey, Summer 11

9 764 Williams, Faith 11

10 1100 Ames, Belinda 11

11 324 Wilson, Shayna 11

12 1523 Hutcherson, Emily 9

13 162 Stuewe, Hanna 12

14 583 Brown, Emilie 11

15 269 Strickler, Camryn 10

-- 124 Eilert, Clara 12

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Class 1A

Lakeside
Rand-Blue Valley
Almena-No Vly
Osborne

Bucklin

Rolla

Wallace County
Hutch-C. Christ.
Fairfield

Onaga

Doniphan West
St. Paul
Caldwell
Hodgeman County
Colony-Crest
Beloit-St. Johns

15.15Q 3.3 1
15.18Q 2.7 2
15.54Q 2.7 2
15.61Q 3.3 1
15.73q 3.3 1
16.34q 2.7 2
16.42q 3.3 1 16.413
16.42q 2.7 2 16.417
16.45 3.3 1
17.01 2.7 2
17.20 3.3 1
17.92 2.7 2
18.08 2.7 2
18.41 3.3 1
3.3 1
2.7 2

Lindsey Eck, Beloit-St. John's

Name

School

Finals Wind

Year
Miller, Rachel 11
Hatesohl, Georgia 12
Conway, Afftin 10
Baird, Paige 10
Hokanson, Patricia 10
Casey, Summer 11
Pletcher, Hannah 12
Hart, Alexandra 9
Meter Hurdles Class 1A

Lakeside
Rand-Blue Valley
Osborne
Almena-No Vly
Bucklin

Hutch-C. Christ.
Wallace County
Rolla

wwwwwwww
O Vv Lvwvuwuwuwuuvo

KSHSAA: R 43.62 2000

Name

Year

Lindsay Eck, Beloit-Saint John's

School
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Prelims H#

.655)

775)
637)

115)
699)

245)
397)

271)
726)

033)
241)
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Preliminaries

13 Baird, Paige
2 124 Eilert, Clara
3 1155 Conway, Afftin
4 1673 Pletcher, Hannah
5 141 Hokanson, Patricia
6
7
8

=

1251 Hatesohl, Georgia

324 Wilson, Shayna

526 Liby, Bailey
9 495 Manis, Katherine
10 267 Snyder, Tyra
11 1462 Hughbanks, Savanna
12 1688 Kennedy, Alisha
13 269 Strickler, Camryn
14 161 Mayo, Delaney
15 296 Rodriguez, Sherida

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Clas

s 1A

Name

1 13 Baird, Paige

2 1155 Conway, Afftin

3 1673 Pletcher, Hannah

4 124 Eilert, Clara

5 1251 Hatesohl, Georgia
6 141 Hokanson, Patricia
7 526 Liby, Bailey

8 324 Wilson, Shayna

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Clas

12
10
11
11

s 1A

Almena-No Vly 46.52Q 1
Beloit-St. Johns 47.33Q 2
Osborne 47.71Q 1
Wallace County 48.44Q 2
Bucklin 48.73q 1
Rand-Blue Valley 49.09q 1
Doniphan West 49.49q 2
Hanover 49.83q 2
Goessel 50.04 2
Coldwater-So Cen 50.41 1
South Barber 51.58 1
Waverly 51.61 2
Colony-Crest 52.11 2
Caldwell 52.42 1
Deerfield 52.74 2
Lindsay Eck, Beloit-Saint John's
School Finals
Almena-No Vly 46.12
Osborne 47.13
Wallace County 47.36
Beloit-St. Johns 48.32
Rand-Blue Valley 48.38
Bucklin 49.22
Hanover 49.65
Doniphan West 50.24

KSHSAA: R 50.46 2003

Preliminaries
1 Hutch-Central Christian

, Ness City
Horchem, Schuler, Fehrenbach, Koerner
Prelims
51.60Q

1) 615 Jaye, Paisley 11

3) 613 Ibarra, Josie 9
2 Hanover

1) 524 Jueneman, MaKenn

3) 528 Zabokrtsky, Taeghan 9

3 Victoria
1) 1663 Dinkel, Ally 10
3) 1668 Windholz, Ashly
4 Natoma

1) 988 Chambray, Hannah 11 2) 986 Buzzell, Adrian 12
3) 989 Chrisler, Kayley 12 4) 987 Buzzell, Audrey 10

5 Centralia 52.42q
1) 172 Becker, Kennedy 9 2) 177 Jones, Tamra 10
3) 176 Hueske, Regan 12 4) 179 Kramer, Morgan 9

6 Linn 52.52q
1) 856 Smith, Karsyn 12 2) 853 Diederich, Brooke
3) 857 Wohler, Jalee 9 4) 854 Ohlde, Shelby 11

7 La Crosse 52.76q
1) 745 Klozenbucher, Kacee 11 2) 746 Oborny, Abbey 9
3) 742 Anderson, Alexandra 11 4) 747 Rues, Emma 11

8 Randolph-Blue Valley 52.97q

1) 1251 Hatesohl, Georgia 12
3) 1250 Duncan, Katherine 11

9 Coldwater-So Cntrl

a9

n 10

2) 608 Bartlett, Kylee 9
4) 614 Ibarra, Raelee 12
51.790Q
2) 523 Doebele, Riley 12
4) 522 Doebele, Macy 10
52.21Q
2) 1664 Oberle, Karly 12
4) 1667 Weber, Kali 10
52.40Q

2) 1254 Speicher, Elsa 9

4) 1256 Zoeller, Brooklynn 9

52.99
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1) 267 Snyder, Tyra 10 2) 262 Dale, Allison 10
3) 264 Jellison, Jordyn 10 4) 265 Rutherford, Bri 10

10 South Gray 53.07 1
1) 1464 Dirks, Madison 12 2) 1465 Jantz, Emma 9
3) 1468 Tarn, Sarah 9 4) 1467 Salmans, Emily 11

11 Southern Coffey County 53.17 1
1) 1483 Ratzlaff, Adina 11 2) 1481 Kasprzak, Danielle 11
3) 1482 Lyons, Erikah 11 4) 1479 Falls, Braelyn 10

12 Hodgeman County 53.27 1
1) 586 Setzkorn, Victoria 11 2) 585 Seiler, Sailor-Anne 10
3) 584 Lee, Carmen 11 4) 583 Brown, Emilie 11

13 Stockton 53.42 2
1) 1535 Billinger, Madalyn 11 2) 1537 Hamilton, Haven 11
3) 1536 Griffin, Shaelyn 9 4) 1538 Hamilton, Tatum 9

14 Madison 54.47 1
1) 896 Williams, Taylor 9 2) 895 Talkington, Sydney 10
3) 892 Platt, Emma 11 4) 891 Berndt, Alexis 11

15 South Haven 54.62 1
1) 1474 Heskett, Riley 9 2) 1477 Turek, Rachel 9
3) 1476 Ray, Kendall 11 4) 1473 Grado-Leon, Jennifer 12

16 Minneola 56.06 2
1) 969 Lang, Grace 9 2) 970 Laudick, Madison 12
3) 967 Harrington, Halie 11 4) 971 Pfaff, Jaden 9

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 50.46 2003 , Ness City
Horchem, Schuler, Fehrenbach, Koerner
School Finals
Finals

1 Hutch-Central Christian 51.64
1) 615 Jaye, Paisley 11 2) 608 Bartlett, Kylee 9
3) 613 Ibarra, Josie 9 4) 614 Ibarra, Raelee 12

2 Hanover 52.20
1) 524 Jueneman, MaKenna 9 2) 523 Doebele, Riley 12
3) 528 Zabokrtsky, Taeghan 9 4) 522 Doebele, Macy 10

3 Natoma 52.79
1) 988 Chambray, Hannah 11 2) 986 Buzzell, Adrian 12
3) 989 Chrisler, Kayley 12 4) 987 Buzzell, Audrey 10

4 Victoria 52.83
1) 1663 Dinkel, Ally 10 2) 1664 Oberle, Karly 12
3) 1668 Windholz, Ashlyn 10 4) 1667 Weber, Kali 10

5 Centralia 52.84
1) 172 Becker, Kennedy 9 2) 177 Jones, Tamra 10
3) 176 Hueske, Regan 12 4) 179 Kramer, Morgan 9

6 Linn 53.06
1) 856 Smith, Karsyn 12 2) 853 Diederich, Brooke 12
3) 857 Wohler, Jalee 9 4) 854 Ohlde, Shelby 11

7 Randolph-Blue Valley 53.16
1) 1251 Hatesohl, Georgia 12 2) 1254 Speicher, Elsa 9
3) 1250 Duncan, Katherine 11 4) 1256 Zoeller, Brooklynn 9

8 La Crosse 53.48
1) 745 Klozenbucher, Kacee 11 2) 746 Oborny, Abbey 9
3) 742 Anderson, Alexandra 11 4) 747 Rues, Emma 11

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 4:02.10 1982 , Bucklin
Haller, Ingland, Young, Stimpert
School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 Hanover 4:13.97Q 2
1) 523 Doebele, Riley 12 2) 529 Zarybnicky, Claire 11

http://www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017%20State%201A%20Results.htm 7/34
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3) 525 Klipp, Taylor 11
()
4:13.969 (1:01.729)
2 Coldwater-So Cntrl
1) 263 Harris, Kassadee 11
3) 264 Jellison, Jordyn 10
2:09.348 (2:09.348)
3 Logan
1) 861 Braun,
3) 860 Bliss,

Karlee 12
Crystal 12
0
4:15.745 (1:01.577)
4 South Gray
1) 1468 Tarn, Sarah 9
3) 1465 Jantz, Emma 9
2:13.177 (2:13.177)
5 Hodgeman County
1) 583 Brown, Emilie 11

3) 585 Seiler, Sailor-Anne 10

www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

4) 522 Doebele, Macy 10
2:05.607 () 3:12.240 (1:06

4:16.24Q 1
2) 267 Snyder, Tyra 10
4) 266 Snyder, Ashton 12
3:13.762 (1:04.415) 4:16.232 (1:02
4:15.75Q 2
2) 862 Braun, Kelcee 9
4) 866 Kats, Ryann 11
2:10.441 () 3:14.168 (1:03
4:17.96Q 1
2) 1471 Wiebe, Christy 9
4) 1467 Salmans, Emily 11
3:17.970 (1:04.794) 4:17.959 (59
4:17.13q 2
2) 582 Bradshaw, Camille 11
4) 584 Lee, Carmen 11

O 2:11.623 () 3:15.941 (1:04
4:17.126 (1:01.185)
6 Centralia 4:18.09q 1
1) 177 Jones, Tamra 10 2) 172 Becker, Kennedy 9
3) 179 Kramer, Morgan 9 4) 178 Koch, Maegan 10
2:13.051 (2:13.051) 3:16.908 (1:03.857) 4:18.090 (1:01.
7 Stockton 4:18.67q 2
1) 1535 Billinger, Madalyn 11 2) 1537 Hamilton, Haven 11
3) 1540 Stephens, Jill 9 4) 1538 Hamilton, Tatum 9
O 2:12.471 () 3:16.020 (1:03.
4:18.663 (1:02.644)
8 Downs-Lakeside 4:18.79q 1
1) 326 Berkley, Avery 9 2) 330 Larocque, Megan 10
3) 328 Grady, Grace 9 4) 333 Schweitzer, Shayla 12
2:11.478 (2:11.478) 3:16.009 (1:04.531) 4:18.782 (1:02.
9 Axtell 4:20.59 1
1) 95 Schmelzle, Kori 9 2) 94 Porting, BreeAna 9
3) 92 Feldkamp, Kinsey 9 4) 96 Smith, Chelsea 11
2:10.360 (2:10.360) 3:18.792 (1:08.432) 4:20.588 (1:01.
10 Frankfort 4:20.76 2
1) 419 Koch, Trinity 10 2) 414 Brandt, Kennen 9
3) 415 Dressman, Grace 9 4) 416 Ebert, Emilee 10
0 2:13.868 () 3:19.178 (1:05.
4:20.756 (1:01.578)
11 Goessel 4:21.80 2
1) 495 Manis, Katherine 9 2) 496 Meyer, Stephany 10
3) 498 Rymill, Lauren 12 4) 494 Hiebert, Brittney 11
O 2:10.861 () 3:18.264 (1:07
4:21.796 (1:03.532)
12 Rexford-Golden Plains 4:22.65 1
1) 1270 Schiltz, Gabrielle 12 2) 1269 Schaben, Kaylie 11
3) 1267 Miller, KayCee 10 4) 1266 Lugo, Mabel 9
2:17.513 (2:17.513) 3:22.413 (1:04.900) 4:22.643 (1:00.
13 Madison 4:24.69 2
1) 896 Williams, Taylor 9 2) 892 Platt, Emma 11
3) 893 Pyle, Alyssa 11 4) 891 Berndt, Alexis 11
0 2:13.452 () 3:20.330 (1:06.
4:24.685 (1:04.356)
14 Hutch-Central Christian 4:26.66 1
1) 615 Jaye, Paisley 11 2) 616 Kauffman, Lindsey 9
3) 613 Ibarra, Josie 9 4) 614 Ibarra, Raelee 12
2:17.084 (2:17.084) 3:22.595 (1:05.512) 4:26.655 (1:04.
15 Pretty Prairie 4:28.24 1
1) 1242 Schrag, Morgan 10 2) 1240 Krehbiel, Claire 10
3) 1237 Beaman, Alyssa 10 4) 1239 Keeler, Haley 10
2:12.347 (2:12.347) 3:22.142 (1:09.796) 4:28.234 (1:06.

http://www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017%20State%201A%20Results.htm
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16 Olpe 4:31.55

1) 1093 Davis, Frankie 12 2) 1096 Kueser, Mallory 9

3) 1095 Duncan, Jenna 11 4) 1099 Vogts, Brianna 11
O 2:14.712 ()

4:31.545 (1:06.010)

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Class 1A

2

KSHSAA: R 4:02.10 1982 , Bucklin
Haller, Ingland, Young, Stimpert
School Finals
Finals
1 Hanover 4:13.91

1) 523 Doebele, Riley 12
3) 525 Klipp, Taylor 11
0O
4:13.904 (1:01.175)
2 Centralia
1) 177 Jones, Tamra 10
3) 179 Kramer, Morgan 9
@)
4:14.024 (1:01.572)
3 Logan
1) 861 Braun, Karlee 12
3) 860 Bliss, Crystal 12
O
4:14.878 (1:02.002)
4 Coldwater-So Cntrl
1) 263 Harris, Kassadee 11
3) 264 Jellison, Jordyn 10
O
4:16.375 (1:03.279)
5 South Gray
1) 1468 Tarn, Sarah 9
3) 1465 Jantz, Emma 9
@)
4:18.142 (1:01.248)
6 Hodgeman County
1) 583 Brown, Emilie 11
3) 585 Seiler, Sailor-Anne 10
@)
4:18.704 (1:02.577)
7 Stockton
1) 1535 Billinger, Madalyn 11
3) 1540 Stephens, Jill 9
O
4:19.440 (1:02.451)
8 Downs-Lakeside
1) 326 Berkley, Avery 9
3) 328 Grady, Grace 9

0
4:20.845 (1:03.471)

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 9:53.66 2010

2) 529 Zarybnicky, Claire 11
4) 522 Doebele, Macy 10
2:06.048 () 3:12.729

4:14.03
2) 172 Becker, Kennedy 9
4) 178 Koch, Maegan 10
2:10.440 () 3:12.452

4:14.88
2) 862 Braun, Kelcee 9
4) 866 Kats, Ryann 11
2:10.192 () 3:12.877

4:16.38
2) 267 Snyder, Tyra 10
4) 266 Snyder, Ashton 12
2:09.037 () 3:13.097

4:18.15
2) 1471 Wiebe, Christy 9
4) 1467 Salmans, Emily 11
2:12.105 () 3:16.894

4:18.71
2) 582 Bradshaw, Camille 11
4) 584 Lee, Carmen 11
2:11.207 () 3:16.127
4:19.44
2) 1537 Hamilton, Haven 11
4) 1538 Hamilton, Tatum 9
2:13.256 () 3:16.989

4:20.85
2) 330 Larocque, Megan 10
4) 333 Schweitzer, Shayla 12

Hill, Kaus, McKenna, Heim

School

1 Olpe
1) 1093 Davis, Frankie 12
3) 1095 Duncan, Jenna 11
1:11.765 (1:11.765)
5:08.871 (1:23.706)

2:34.736 (1:22.972)
6:23.384 (1:14.513)

2:13.000 () 3:17.374
Hoxie
Finals
10:19.78

2) 1098 Smith, Colleen 12
4) 1099 Vogts, Brianna 11
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(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

(1:

06.

02.

02.

04.

04.

04.

03.

04.

3:25.535 (1:10.824)

682)

013)

685)

060)

790)

920)

733)

375)

3:45.165 (1:10.430)
7:46.829 (1:23.445)
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2

10

11

12
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9:02.015 (1:15.186) 10:19.774
Hanover
1) 529 Zarybnicky, Claire 11 2)
3) 524 Jueneman, MaKenna 9 4)
1:06.271 (1:06.271) 2:25.129
5:08.275 (1:24.120) 6:23.088
9:02.682 (1:18.025) 10:20.004
Downs-Lakeside
1) 329 Larocque, Jessica 12 2)
3) 326 Berkley, Avery 9 4)
1:12.663 (1:12.663) 2:36.439
5:12.259 (1:24.372) 6:30.674
9:04.595 (1:13.193) 10:24.883
Coldwater-So Cntrl
1) 261 Alexander, Rylee 11 2)
3) 266 Snyder, Ashton 12 4)
1:14.081 (1:14.081) 2:43.557
5:27.004 (1:28.048) 6:41.893
9:18.471 (1:14.036) 10:40.957
Quinter
1) 1244 Blackwill, Brooke 12 2)
3) 1246 Kitch, Rebekah 11 4)
1:12.080 (1:12.080) 2:37.596
5:20.797 (1:28.410) 6:39.516
9:24.313 (1:08.933) 10:41.149
Ingalls
1) 643 Simon, Kaylee 11 2)
3) 640 Beach, Britlyn 9 4)
1:09.064 (1:09.064) 2:31.567
5:22.331 (1:32.599) 6:37.930
9:17.971 (1:16.218) 10:42.118
Axtell
1) 96 Smith, Chelsea 11 2)
3) 90 Buessing, Maryna 11 4)
1:10.758 (1:10.758) 2:34.626
5:18.053 (1:29.260) 6:39.959
9:25.408 (1:14.705) 10:49.530
Goessel
1) 498 Rymill, Lauren 12 2)
3) 497 Nightengale, Julia 11 4)
1:19.642 (1:19.642) 2:42.736
5:29.845 (1:29.620) 6:50.112
9:28.638 (1:10.390) 10:50.585
Centralia
1) 177 Jones, Tamra 10 2)
3) 175 Holthaus, Emma 9 4)
1:18.577 (1:18.577) 2:42.423
5:26.543 (1:27.263) 6:45.930
9:28.277 (1:14.030) 10:52.512
St. Francis
1) 1497 Zimbal, Hannah 9 2)
3) 1492 Beims, Reagan 11 4)
1:12.379 (1:12.379) 2:36.450
5:16.878 (1:24.287) 6:34.760
9:25.294 (1:19.861) 11:02.238
Frankfort
1) 419 Koch, Trinity 10 2)
3) 417 Keller, Victoria 10 4)
1:18.993 (1:18.993) 2:44.558
5:33.850 (1:32.262) 6:57.854
9:42.959 (1:14.681) 11:08.672
Hutch-Central Christian
1) 617 Urwiller, Maria 10 2)
3) 612 Hagen, Jennifer 9 4)
1:19.444 (1:19.444) 2:46.184

(1:17.760)

10:20.01
525 Klipp, Taylor 11
527 Lohse, Tianna 9

(1:18.859) 3:44.155
(1:14.814) 7:44.657
(1:17.322)

10:24.89

333 Schweitzer, Shayla
330 Larocque, Megan 10

12

(1:23.776) 3:47.887
(1:18.416) 7:51.403
(1:20.288)

10:40.96

268 Turley, Britney 10
263 Harris, Kassadee 11

(1:29.476) 3:58.956
(1:14.890) 8:04.435
(1:22.486)

10:41.15
1245 Gruenbacher, Evie 10
1243 Bird, Sarah 12
(1:25.516) 3:52.388
(1:18.719) 8:15.380
(1:16.837)

10:42.12
642 Minet, Hailey 9
641 Cure, Ashlyn 10
(1:22.503) 3:49.733
(1:15.599) 8:01.754
(1:24.147)

10:49.53
92 Feldkamp, Kinsey 9
93 Kuckelman, Olivia 9
(1:23.868) 3:48.794
(1:21.907) 8:10.703
(1:24.123)

10:50.59

495 Manis, Katherine 9
494 Hiebert, Brittney 11

(1:23.095) 4:00.225
(1:20.268) 8:18.249
(1:21.947)

10:52.52

182 Whetzal, Keaton 10
178 Koch, Maegan 10

(1:23.847) 3:59.280
(1:19.388) 8:14.247
(1:24.236)

11:02.24

1496 Weeter, Taighe 9
1494 Johnson, Lauren 10

(1:24.071) 3:52.591
(1:17.882) 8:05.433
(1:36.945)

11:08.68

418 Kennedy, Olivia 9
414 Brandt, Kennen 9

(1:25.565) 4:01.589
(1:24.004) 8:28.279
(1:25.713)

11:16.95

616 Kauffman, Lindsey 9
613 Ibarra, Josie 9
(1:26.741) 4:04.474
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5:36.401 (1:31.927)
9:42.596 (1:14.792)

13 South

Gray

1) 1471 Wiebe, Christy 9
3) 1466 Racy, Gwendolyn 11
1:12.657 (1:12.657)
5:25.245 (1:32.514)
9:46.611 (1:21.612)
14 Greeley County
1) 511 Berggren, Abigail
3) 516 Ibarra, Micaela 11
1:18.691 (1:18.691)
5:33.422 (1:25.631)
9:55.166 (1:15.375)
15 Otis-Bison
1) 1164 Trapp, Cristen 9
3) 1161 Johnson, Anjoelina 10
1:23.932 (1:23.932)
5:49.254 (1:33.341)
10:08.156 (1:22.903)
16 Hartford
1) 531 Darbyshire, Bailey 9
3) 532 Dix, Jasmine 10
1:16.408 (1:16.408)
5:52.713 (1:44.171)
10:15.199 (1:26.253)

Girls High Jump Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 5-08.50 1992

Name

Ye

www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

6:55.
11:16.

11:16.

11

11:21.

2:50.
7:13.
11:37.

546
942

2)
4)

.081
.750

991

2)
4)

.241
.149

887

2)
4)
347
794
128

(1:19.146)
(1:34.346)

11:17.00
1465 Jantz, Emma 9

1463 Batman, McKaylee 10

(1:26.425) 3:52.731
(1:21.505) 8:25.000
(1:30.380)

11:21.89

513 Crotinger, Lauren 9
514 Elder, Irelyn 12
(1:29.551) 4:07.791
(1:26.727) 8:39.791
(1:26.721)

11:37.13
1163 Schneider, Sidney 10
1165 Wiltse, Madeleine 9

(1:26.416) 4:15.913
(1:24.540) 8:45.253
(1:28.972)

11:53.84
535 Torrens, Lindsay 9

533 Metcalfe, Shelbi 10

(1:30.914) 4:08.543
(1:21.411) 8:48.946
(1:38.635)

Vanessa Schmidt, Goessel

4-06

0

7 493
4-06

0

9 501
4-06

0

10 1464
4-06

0

11 746
4-06

0

Ohlde, Shelby
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
PPP 0] 0] 0]
Hart, Alexandra
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
PPP 0 0] 0
Stauffer, Mariah
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
XX0 0 0 0
Deters, Mariah
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
PPP 0] 0 0
Rodriguez, Sherida
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0] 0O X0 Xo
Eilert, Clara
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0] 0 XXO XXO
Stephens, 3Jill
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0] 0 0 XXX
Duerksen, Olivia
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0 0 0 XXX
Heier, Mikayla
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
X0 0 X0 XXX
Dirks, Madison
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0 0 XXO0 XXX
Oborny, Abbey
4-08 4-10 5-00 5-02
0O X0 XXO XXX

ar School Finals
11 Linn 5-06.00
5-04 5-06 5-08

X0 0 XXX

9 Rolla J5-06.00
5-04 5-06 5-08

0 X0 XXX

10 Thunder Ridge 5-04.00
5-04 5-06

X0 XXX
11 Axtell J5-04.00
5-04 5-06

XX0 XXX
11 Deerfield 5-02.00
5-04

XXX
12 Beloit-St. Johns J5-02.00
5-04

XXX

9 Stockton 5-00.00
12 Goessel 5-00.00
10 Wheatland J5-00.00
12 South Gray J5-00.00
9 La Crosse J5-00.00
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12

13

14

15

15

821
4-06
0
160
4-06
XX0
309
4-06
0
608
4-06
X0
1094
4-06
X0

Schmidt, Karli
4-08 4-10 5-00
0 X0 XXX

Lewellen, Tori
4-08 4-10

XX0 XXX
Cramer, Sara
4-08

XXX

Bartlett, Kylee
4-08

XXX

Davis, Neleh
4-08

XXX

Girls Pole Vault Class 1A

10

11

11

13

14

15

Year School Finals
Gates, Avery 11 Beloit-St. Johns 11-00.00
7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00 10-06 11-00 11-07.50
PPP PPP PPP 0 0 0 XXP 0 XXX
Schmitz, Breanna 10 Centralia 10-06.00
7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06 10-00 10-06 11-00
PPP PPP PPP 0 X0 0 0 XXX
See, Jenna 10 Weskan 9-00.00
7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06
PPP PPP 0 0 XXX
Hasenkamp, Breanna 12 Centralia 9-00.00
7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06
0] 0] 0 0 XXX
Cole, Hayley 11 Olpe J9-00.00
7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06
(0] 0 XXO X0 XXX
Brandt, Kennen 9 Frankfort J9-00.00
7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06
0 X0 X0 XXO XXX
Harrington, Halie 11 Minneola J9-00.00
7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00 9-06
PPP XXO X0 XXO XXX
Casey, Summer 11 Hutch-C. Christ. 8-06.00
7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00
0] 0] 0 XXX
Kats, Ryann 11 Logan J8-06.00
7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00
0] 0O X0 XXX
Grady, Grace 9 Lakeside J8-06.00
7-06 8-00 8-06 9-00
0] X0 X0 XXX
Birney, Mackenzie 9 Bucklin 8-00.00
7-06 8-00 8-06
0 0 XXX
Lowry, Chaylee 11 Almena-No V1y 8-00.00
7-06 8-00 8-06
0 0 XXX
Platt, Emma 11 Madison J8-00.00
7-06 8-00 8-06
X0 0 XXX
Berndt, Alexis 11 Madison J8-00.00
7-06 8-00 8-06
XX0 XXO XXX
Lang, Grace 9 Minneola 7-06.00
7-06 8-00

Name

14
7-00
0
892
7-00
X0
891
7-00
X0
969
7-00

www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

9 Leav-Immaculata 4-10.00
9 Caldwell 4-08.00
12 Dighton 4-06.00
9 Hutch-C. Christ. J4-06.00
9 Olpe J4-06.00

Keara Welsh, Wallace County

http://www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017%20State%201A%20Results.htm
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0] X0 XXX
-- 1470 Unruh, Jessie 11 South Gray NH
7-00
XXX

Girls Long Jump Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 19-07.25 1979 Sandra Myers, Little River
Name Year School Finals Wind
1 853 Diederich, Brooke 12 Linn 17-02.25 NWI
16-06.25(-0.0) 17-01.25(-0.0) 16-03.25(-0.0) 16-11.75(-0.0) 16-11(-0.08) 17-02.25(-0.0)
2 416 Ebert, Emilee 10 Frankfort 17-01.00 NWI
16-01.50(-0.0) 17-00.25(-0.0) 16-09.75(-0.0) 17-00.25(-0.0) FOUL 17-01(-0.0)
3 91 Deters, Mariah 11 Axtell 16-09.25 NWI
FOUL FOUL 16-04.75(-0.0) 16-09.25(-0.0) 16-05.50(-0.0) 16-03.50(-0.0)
4 1162 Regan, Taylor 12 Otis-Bison 16-06.00  NWI
16-00.75(-0.0) 16-06(-0.0) 16-04(-0.0) 16-05.75(-0.0) 15-07.50(-0.0) 16-03(-0.0)
5 934 Whelchel, Emilee 11 Rock Hills 16-05.50 NWI
FOUL 16-05.50(-0.0) 15-08(-0.0) FOUL 15-11.50(-0.0) FOUL
6 763 Schwertfeger, E11i 11 Fairfield 16-05.00  NWI
FOUL 16-01.25(-0.0) 16-05(-0.0) 16-00.50(-0.0) FOUL 16-02.75(-0.0)
7 1267 Miller, KayCee 10 Golden Plains 16-02.00  NWI
14-10(-0.0) 15-07(-0.0) 15-07(-0.08) 15-10.25(-0.0) 15-05(-0.0) 16-02(-0.0)
8 1099 Vogts, Brianna 11 Olpe 15-11.00  NWI
15-03(-0.0) 15-03.50(-0.0) 15-11(-0.0) 15-01.25(-0.0) 14-11.50(-0.0) 15-05(-0.0)
9 1687 Foster, Megan 9 Waverly 15-09.25 NWI
15-09.25(-0.0) 15-08.25(-0.0) 15-05(-0.0) 15-08.25(-0.0) 15-06.25(-0.0) 15-00.50(-0.0)
10 1274 Hart, Alexandra 9 Rolla 15-05.00 NWI
12-08(-0.9) 15-05(-0.0) 14-10.25(-0.9)
11 1243 Bird, Sarah 12 Quinter J15-05.00  NWI
14-08.75(-0.0) FOUL 15-05(-0.9)
12 1524 Kennedy, Kylee 11 St. Paul 15-04.50  NWI
15-04.50(-0.0) 15-03.25(-0.0) 14-11(-90.0)
13 496 Meyer, Stephany 10 Goessel 15-03.50  NWI
14-10.75(-0.0) 15-03.50(-0.0) 15-03.25(-0.0)
14 746 Oborny, Abbey 9 La Crosse 14-11.00  NWI
14-08(-0.0) 14-11(-0.0) FOUL
15 1289 Carlson, Regan 11 Pawnee Hts 14-10.00 NWI
FOUL 14-10(-0.0) 14-07.50(-0.0)
16 296 Rodriguez, Sherida 11 Deerfield 14-08.00  NWI

13-09.75(-0.0) 14-08(-0.0) 14-03.50(-0.0)

Girls Triple Jump Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 39-04.25 2006 Kelsey Erb, Bucklin
Name Year School Finals Wind

1 1099 Vogts, Brianna 11 Olpe 36-00.00 3.1

35-08(2.1) 36-00(3.1) 34-08(0.9) 35-04.75(2.6) 35-09(1.5) 35-10.50(2.5)
2 934 Whelchel, Emilee 11 Rock Hills 35-08.25 3.0

FOUL 35-08.25(3.0) 34-05.50(1.9) 35-04.25(2.4) 33-11(2.3)
3 1162 Regan, Taylor 12 Otis-Bison J35-08.25 1.8

35-08.25(1.8) 35-00(2.6) 34-10.25(0.7) 32-09.75(3.1) 34-05.50(2.5) 35-01.75(2.0)
4 522 Doebele, Macy 10 Hanover 35-03.25 1.7

FOUL 33-08(2.6) 35-03.25(1.7) 34-01.75(2.2) 34-06.75(3.2) 34-02.50(2.8)
5 91 Deters, Mariah 11 Axtell 34-11.75 2.2

33-07(2.2) 34-11.75(2.2) 34-05.50(1.3) 34-06.75(0.7) 34-07.50(3.2) 34-10.25(2.1)
6 1274 Hart, Alexandra 9 Rolla 34-08.00 2.9

34-02.25(3.7) 34-08(2.9) 33-07(1.6) 33-03.75(2.4) 32-07.75(2.3) 32-09(4.9)
7 496 Meyer, Stephany 10 Goessel 34-07.75 3.3

FOUL FOUL 34-00.50(0.6) 34-05.25(2.2) 34-07.50(2.3) 34-07.75(3.3)
8 1537 Hamilton, Haven 11 Stockton 34-02.25 3.2

31-10.25(1.5) 33-02(2.9) 33-11.75(2.7) 32-06.25(0.7) 31-08.25(3.0) 34-02.25(3.2)
9 820 Sachse, Jordan 12 Leav-Immaculata 34-01.00 2.7
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

765 Wilt, Katelynn
FOUL 33-06.75(3.4)
1687 Foster, Megan
32-03(2.3) 32-07.25(1.6
1245 Gruenbacher, Evie
33-00.75(2.2) 33-01(2.4

266 Snyder, Ashton
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33-02.75(2.3) 33-08.25(2.2) 33-08.25(1.9) 33-01(1.9) 32-04.75(3.9) 34-01(2.7)
3.

11 Fairfield
32-11.25(2.1)

9 Waverly
) 33-04(2.2)

10 Quinter
) 32-04.50(0.1)

12 Coldwater-So Cen

32-09(1.5) 33-00(2.3) FOUL

1536 Griffin, Shaelyn
32-07(2.3) 32-09.75(1.7
971 Pfaff, Jaden
31-07.75(2.2) 32-10.75(
859 Brillhart, Roylin
32-02.50(1.8) 32-03.25(

Girls Shot Put Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 45-00.25 2004
Year School

45-08.75R

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name

310 Speer, Jordan
41-10.25 42-10 45-08
327 Brummet, BaylLee
38-10.50 38-07.50 37
1547 Batchman, Logan

9 Stockton
) 32-11(2.0)
9 Minneola
3.0) 32-04.75(3.2)
10 Little River
2.0) FOUL

Brandi Broaddus,

12 Dighton

.75 42-10 44-08 43-07
11 Lakeside

-09.50 FOUL 39-01 36-10.
11 Sylvan-Lucas

37-08 FOUL 35-05 FOUL 36-01 37-00.50

294 Wegerer, Madalene

12 Cunningham

33-06.

33-04.

33-01.

33-00.

32-11.

32-10.

32-03.

Moscow
Fina

39-01.
25
37-08.

36-01.

31-10.50 31-00 33-09.50 32-01.50 36-01.50 31-09.50

607 Bartlett, Krysten

35-09.25 36-00 35-02
590 Brockmeier, Holly

34-02 32-04 32-00.50
1026 Coykendall, Kelly

30-04 32-02.25 34-01
253 Bowser, Baylie

9 Hutch-C. Christ.

.25 35-085.25 33-07 33-01
9 Hope
31-02.50 33-10 32-04.50
12 Norwich
32-04 FOUL
12 Clifton-Clyde

33-07 33-07 33-01 FOUL FOUL 33-03.75

587 Woods, Lacy
33-02.50 33-02.50 32
863 Hilburn, Lexi
31-10 32-08 31-11.25
180 Lueger, Madison
31-03 32-05 30-01.50
1097 Sleezer, Carrie
32-02.50 30-11.50 29
1156 Grabast, Allison
FOUL 31-00.50 32-00.
173 Elliott, Kathryn
30-05 31-11.50 31-01

15 Wade, Payton

FOUL 27-02 30-05

895 Talkington, Sydney
28-01.50 28-07.25 28

Girls Discus Throw Class 1A

2

3

KSHSAA: R 140-03 2004
Name

310 Speer, Jordan
118-01 116-00 FOUL
710 Jirak, Monica
107-03 119-03 117-01
1672 Hennick, Haylee
FOUL 108-07 117-08

10 Hodgeman County
-04 FOUL 33-06
11 Logan

10 Centralia
10 Olpe
-10
12 Osborne
50
10 Centralia
12 Altoona-Midway

10 Madison
-06.50

Hope Harris, Hillcr

Year School

12 Dighton
FOUL FOUL 122-02
12 Thunder Ridge
FOUL 118-02 FOUL
9 Wallace County
117-09 110-08 117-07
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est
Fina

75

00

00

00

00
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25
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00
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00

00

00

00
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4

5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

327 Brummet, Baylee
112-00 FOUL FOUL FO
1547 Batchman, Logan
108-06 107-05 FOUL
159 Simoneau, Samantha
102-07 101-07 109-03
253 Bowser, Baylie
97-03 FOUL 99-05 10
897 Wolgram, Ashley
99-00 99-08 96-04 9
294 Wegerer, Madalene
93-00 97-11 92-07 9
607 Bartlett, Krysten
95-02 96-08 FOUL
1026 Coykendall, Kelly
90-08 96-06 FOUL
858 York, Hunter
94-06 FOUL 95-02
15 Wade, Payton
88-08 94-01 89-11
1255 Wright, Elizabeth
FOUL 91-00 83-03
1101 Duer, Shay
90-04 85-08 FOUL
197 Weatherman, Jasmin
FOUL FOUL 73-00

Girls Javelin Throw Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 141-06 2015
Name
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11 Lakeside
UL 116-02 102-00
11 Sylvan-Lucas
103-09 FOUL 110-04
11 Burrton
103-03 96-01 109-03
12 Clifton-Clyde
1-00 FOUL 96-08
11 Madison
6-05 97-02 97-05
12 Cunningham
5-00 92-03 97-05
9 Hutch-C. Christ.

12 Norwich

12 Linn

12 Altoona-Midway
10 Rand-Blue Valley
12 Onaga

10 Chase

Kortini Hubert, Clilfton-Clyde

Year School

116-02

110-04

109-03

101-00

99-08

97-11

96-08

96-06

95-02

94-01

91-00

90-04

73-00

Finals

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

180 Lueger, Madison
142-04 125-04 113-03
310 Speer, Jordan
137-06 128-10 130-04
867 Basore, Katrina
123-06 115-04 104-00
1469 Torres, Shade
117-07 124-11 114-08
1482 Lyons, Erikah
106-10 110-05 120-10
327 Brummet, Baylee
120-02 115-09 115-10
744 Garcia, Emma
114-05 110-00 96-09
1461 Hughbanks, Sabrina
111-05 111-07 111-10
1169 Keller, Paige
108-05 95-09 112-04
519 Dannels, Calli
FOUL FOUL 111-07
1101 Duer, Shay
FOUL 110-02 94-01
1095 Duncan, Jenna
93-08 108-09 104-01
89 Buessing, Anna
95-00 107-03 103-07
292 Meyers, Mikaela
FOUL 91-06 106-03
1154 Brown, Rhyann
96-07 95-05 102-08
420 Vaughn, Kaci
91-00 90-08 81-11

10 Centralia
134-08 130-06 138-03
12 Dighton
122-09 125-00 136-00
11 Lost Sprg-Centre
116-06 113-04 128-03
10 South Gray
114-06 114-00 110-00
11 So. Coffey Cnty
116-06 122-00 115-05
11 Lakeside
FOUL 102-07 107-08
11 La Crosse

94-05 101-05 103-06
12 South Barber
104-11 95-05 112-06
12 Palco

102-10 110-10 99-04
11 Hamilton

12 Onaga

11 Olpe

12 Axtell

12 Cunningham
9 Osborne

11 Frankfort
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142-04R

137-06

128-03

124-11

122-00

120-02

114-05

112-06

112-04

111-07

110-02

108-09

107-03

106-03

102-08

91-00
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Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 1A

J Herron - M Traphagan, Waverly - Burlingame

Name

www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

School

Prelims

Wind

H#

Preliminaries

3258
3596
3423
3088
2112
3449
2850
3454
2187
3262
2533
3604
1977
3254
2756
2819

Peters, Lane
Kisner, Collin
Griebel, Craig
Bahr, Blake
Adkins, Demetrius
Hackler, Wyatt
Martin, Lander
Raby, Jordan
Lyda, Billy
Strickler, Cole
Boldt, Grant
Finnegan, Sammy
Reimer, Luke
Salas, Gabriel
Espinoza, David
Whelchel, Rylee

Boys 100 Meter Dash Class 1A

J Herron - M Traphagan, Waverly - Burlingame

Name

Scandia-Pike Vly
Victoria

South Gray
Otis-Bison

Cedar Vale

St. Francis
Minneola

St. Francis
Colony-Crest
Scandia-Pike Vly
Hutch-C. Christ.
Wakefield
Ashland

Satanta

Lost Sprg-Centre
Rock Hills

School

Finals

Wind

Peters, Lane
Griebel, Craig
Kisner, Collin
Adkins, Demetrius
Bahr, Blake
Martin, Lander
Hackler, Wyatt
Raby, Jordan

Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 1A

Joseph Herron, Waverly

Name

Scandia-Pike Vly
South Gray
Victoria

Cedar Vale
Otis-Bison
Minneola

St. Francis

St. Francis

School

Prelims

NNMNNNMNNNMNDNDN
NN NNNNNN

RRRRNNRPRNNNNRNRN

Preliminaries

16

3258
3423
2112
3596
3262
2187
3455
2484
3088
3490
3415
1977
2400
2726
3604
2815

Peters, Lane
Griebel, Craig
Adkins, Demetrius
Kisner, Collin
Strickler, Cole
Lyda, Billy
Rogers, Taylor
Morgan, Trevor
Bahr, Blake
Green, Joel
Coggins, Cole
Reimer, Luke
Schmidt, Josh
Oott, Drew
Finnegan, Sammy
Colson, Zane

Boys 200 Meter Dash Class 1A

Joseph Herron, Waverly
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KSHSAA: R 22.09 1995

Name

Year

Scandia-Pike Vly
South Gray

Cedar Vale
Victoria
Scandia-Pike Vly
Colony-Crest

St. Francis
Hodgeman County
Otis-Bison
Stockton

South Barber
Ashland

Goessel

Lebo

Wakefield

Rock Hills

School

Finals

NWWNNMNNWNWNDWWNWWN
UUINDNUTUTUVUINUVUNUNDNDUDNDNDWV

NRRNNNRNRNRRBRNNRRN

11.371

11.371
11.376

23.515
23.520
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Finals
1 3258 Peters, Lane 11
2 3596 Kisner, Collin 11
3 3423 Griebel, Craig 11
4 2187 Lyda, Billy 9
5 3262 Strickler, Cole 11
6 2112 Adkins, Demetrius 12
7 2484 Morgan, Trevor 11
8 3455 Rogers, Taylor 12

Boys 400 Meter Dash Class 1A

Scandia-Pike Vly
Victoria

South Gray
Colony-Crest
Scandia-Pike Vly
Cedar Vale
Hodgeman County
St. Francis

Craig Banman, Goessel

School

Prelims

Name Year
Preliminaries
1 3596 Kisner, Collin 11
2 3423 Griebel, Craig 11
3 3454 Raby, Jordan 10
4 3416 Doherty, Gavin 12
5 3074 Grabast, Cullen 12
6 2187 Lyda, Billy 9
7 2484 Morgan, Trevor 11
8 2099 Ward, Colten 12
9 2649 Brown, Zak 11
10 3254 Salas, Gabriel 10
11 2977 Melvin, Brendan 12
12 1959 Hemberger, Seth 12
13 2974 Marten, Logan 12
14 2429 Peters, William 10
15 2312 Levi, Brenden 12

Boys 400 Meter Dash Class 1A

Victoria
South Gray
St. Francis
South Barber
Osborne
Colony-Crest
Hodgeman County
Caldwell

La Crosse
Satanta
Onaga
Argonia
Onaga
Hanover
Frankfort

Craig Banman, Goessel

School

Finals

Name Year
Finals

1 3596 Kisner, Collin 11
2 3423 Griebel, Craig 11
3 3454 Raby, Jordan 10
4 3416 Doherty, Gavin 12
5 2484 Morgan, Trevor 11
6 3074 Grabast, Cullen 12
7 2187 Lyda, Billy 9
8 2099 Ward, Colten 12

Boys 800 Meter Run Class 1A

Victoria

South Gray

St. Francis
South Barber
Hodgeman County
Osborne
Colony-Crest
Caldwell

KSHSAA: R 1:53.29 2002
Name Year

1 2971 True, Kyler 12

Christian Smith, Pawnee Heights

School

Olpe

56.431 (56.431) 1:54.514 (58.083)

2 2960 Burkert, Matt 12

Olpe

58.513 (58.513) 1:58.203 (59.690)

3 1971 Gardiner, Quanah 12
59.601 (59.601)

4 3425 Skinner, Lucas 12
59.393 (59.393)

5 3074 Grabast, Cullen 12
1:01.141 (1:01.141)

6 3081 Wolters, Pierce 12

1:00.547 (1:00.547)

Ashland

1:59.682 (1:00.082)

South Gray

2:00.711 (1:01.319)

Osborne

2:00.829 (59.689)

Osborne

2:00.882 (1:00.335)
http://www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017%20State%201A%20Results.htm

Finals

:59.

100.

100.

:00.

69

72

83

89
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NNNMNNMNNMNNDNDN
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22.373
22.376

22.725
22.728
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7 2408 Crotinger, Evan 11
1:00.062 (1:00.062)

8 3613 Springsteel, Carli 11
1:00.390 (1:00.390)

9 2965 Hoelting, Camden 10
1:00.908 (1:00.908)

10 2394 Cool, William Jose 11
1:01.197 (1:01.197)

11 2878 Zeigler, Taitem 12
1:01.430 (1:01.430)

12 2028 Bates, Adam 11
1:02.133 (1:02.133)

13 2066 White, Chris 10
1:00.839 (1:00.839)

14 3259 Reeves, Anton 11
1:01.909 (1:01.909)

15 2535 Rich, Mason 12

1:01.625 (1:01.625)
16 2432 Zarybnicky, Adam 12
1:02.314 (1:02.314)

Boys 1600 Meter Run Class 1A

www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

Greeley County

2:01.757 (1:01.695)
Wallace County

2:02.598 (1:02.209)
Olpe

2:04.516 (1:03.609)
Glasco

2:06.327 (1:05.131)
Natoma

2:06.506 (1:05.076)
Beloit-St. Johns

2:06.861 (1:04.728)
Bucklin

2:06.867 (1:06.028)
Scandia-Pike Vly

2:07.455 (1:05.547)
Hutch-C. Christ.

2:07.579 (1:05.954)
Hanover

2:08.649 (1:06.335)

2:

2:

o1.

02.

104,

106.

106.

106.

106.

107

:07.

:08.

76

60

52

33

51

87

87

.46

58

65

KSHSAA: R 4:15.70 1979
Name Year

TimGundy, Burrton
School

4:07.17R

1 2971 True, Kyler 12

1:06.884 (1:06.884)
4:07.168 (58.957)

2 3425 Skinner, Lucas 12
1:07.214 (1:07.214)
4:27.876 (1:02.533)

3 2960 Burkert, Matt 12
1:07.586 (1:07.586)
4:29.226 (1:03.079)

4 2035 Lutgen, David 11
1:07.277 (1:07.277)
4:30.108 (1:04.660)

5 1971 Gardiner, Quanah 12
1:07.495 (1:07.495)
4:32.667 (1:04.420)

6 3259 Reeves, Anton 11
1:06.933 (1:06.933)
4:34.063 (1:09.002)

7 3081 Wolters, Pierce 12
1:09.521 (1:09.521)
4:39.593 (1:05.060)

8 2313 Shirley, Brodric 11
1:09.694 (1:09.694)
4:40.449 (1:09.455)

9 2754 Bebb, Jesse 12
1:09.345 (1:09.345)
4:41.306 (1:09.597)

10 2028 Bates, Adam 11
1:09.596 (1:09.596)
4:43.947 (1:09.557)

11 2878 Zeigler, Taitem 12
1:08.753 (1:08.753)
4:45.385 (1:12.754)

12 3608 Fischer, Trevor 10
1:07.929 (1:07.929)
4:47.473 (1:12.831)

13 1958 Haxton, Zachariah 10
1:08.529 (1:08.529)
4:49.851 (1:18.120)

Olpe
2:06.582 (59.699)

South Gray
2:16.123 (1:08.910)

Olpe
2:16.815 (1:09.229)

Beloit-St. Johns
2:16.261 (1:08.985)

Ashland
2:17.483 (1:09.988)

Scandia-Pike Vly
2:15.800 (1:08.868)

Osborne
2:21.790 (1:12.269)

Frankfort
2:20.176 (1:10.482)

Logan
2:20.163 (1:10.818)

Beloit-St. Johns
2:21.524 (1:11.929)

Natoma
2:19.888 (1:11.135)

Wallace County
2:19.589 (1:11.660)

Argonia
2:18.409 (1:09.881)
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14 2066 White, Chris
1:08.230 (1:08.230)
4:54.226 (1:22.102)

15 2201 Navarrete, Alejand 12
1:09.194 (1:09.194)
5:01.846 (1:20.899)

16 3627 Kistner, Dalton
1:09.300 (1:09.300)
5:06.614 (1:24.202)

10

11

Boys 3200 Meter Run Class 1A
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3:32.125 (1:14.205)

KSHSAA: R 9:25.97 2014
Name Year

1 2971 True, Kyler
1:07.520 (1:07.520)
4:35.963 (1:10.158)
8:09.712 (1:12.264)

2 3425 Skinner, Lucas
1:11.291 (1:11.291)
4:54.116 (1:15.856)
8:39.870 (1:14.116)

3 2035 Lutgen, David
1:10.002 (1:10.002)
4:53.623 (1:15.783)
8:39.551 (1:14.081)

4 3259 Reeves, Anton
1:10.281 (1:10.281)
4:53.870 (1:15.865)
8:44.037 (1:17.016)

5 1971 Gardiner, Quanah
1:11.557 (1:11.557)
4:59.076 (1:16.923)
8:50.925 (1:18.427)

6 1991 Deters, Burke
1:12.248 (1:12.248)
4:59.684 (1:16.846)
8:48.567 (1:17.243)

7 2313 Shirley, Brodric
1:12.206 (1:12.206)
4:59.312 (1:16.794)
8:51.528 (1:18.910)

8 2754 Bebb, Jesse
1:08.024 (1:08.024)
4:55.062 (1:16.962)
8:53.661 (1:21.401)

9 2201 Navarrete, Alejand

1:11.767 (1:11.767)
5:07.541 (1:22.581)
9:26.682 (1:27.672)
1958 Haxton, Zachariah
1:12.228 (1:12.228)
5:11.116 (1:22.826)
9:34.831 (1:28.449)
3749 Dlabal, Aaron
1:11.786 (1:11.786)
5:14.715 (1:24.299)
9:28.500 (1:23.904)
3101 Keller, Taylor
1:12.442 (1:12.442)
5:12.633 (1:23.389)
9:30.172 (1:25.950)
13 3471 Brozek, Cayden
1:11.833 (1:11.833)

12

11

11

12

12

11

12

10

10

11

12

12

12

10

Bucklin 4:54,23
2:17.920 (1:09.691)

Deerfield 5:01.85
2:21.928 (1:12.734) 3:40.

Waverly 5:06.62
2:22.495 (1:13.195) 3:42.

Caden Callaway, Scandia-Pike

School Finals

Olpe 9:12.51R
2:16.261 (1:08.742) 3:25.
5:45.787 (1:09.825) 6:57.
9:12.507 (1:02.795)

South Gray 9:46.42
2:24.869 (1:13.578) 3:38.
6:09.689 (1:15.573) 7:25.
9:46.413 (1:06.543)

Beloit-St. Johns 9:47.71
2:24.336 (1:14.335) 3:37.
6:08.935 (1:15.313) 7:25.
9:47.706 (1:08.156)

Scandia-Pike Vly 9:52.58
2:24.589 (1:14.309) 3:38.
6:09.457 (1:15.587) 7:27.
9:52.580 (1:08.543)

Ashland 9:58.66
2:25.806 (1:14.249) 3:42,
6:15.638 (1:16.563) 7:32.
9:58.653 (1:07.728)

Axtell 10:03.52
2:27.677 (1:15.430) 3:42.
6:14.664 (1:14.980) 7:31.

10:03.512 (1:14.945)

Frankfort 10:07.81
2:27.695 (1:15.489) 3:42.
6:15.161 (1:15.850) 7:32.

10:07.806 (1:16.278)

Logan 10:17.25
2:20.952 (1:12.929) 3:38.
6:12.441 (1:17.389) 7:32.

10:17.244 (1:23.584)

Deerfield 10:44.79
2:27.027 (1:15.260) 3:44.
6:32.012 (1:24.471) 7:59.

10:44.786 (1:18.104)

Argonia 10:45.62
2:28.892 (1:16.665) 3:48
6:34.966 (1:23.850) 8:06

10:45.617 (1:10.787)

Wilson 10:45.99
2:29.919 (1:18.133) 3:50
6:38.848 (1:24.133) 8:04

10:45.985 (1:17.485)

Palco 10:48.59
2:29.449 (1:17.007) 3:49
6:36.755 (1:24.122) 8:04

10:48.584 (1:18.412)

Stafford 10:52.36
2:28.122 (1:16.289) 3:47
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14

15

16

5:10.584 (1:23.572)
9:30.500 (1:27.059)
3501 Huehl, 3C
1:12.595 (1:12.595)
5:10.130 (1:22.873)
9:33.699 (1:27.770)
3627 Kistner, Dalton
1:11.777 (1:11.777)
5:08.591 (1:22.943)
9:34.295 (1:28.836)
2095 Halling, Jaryn
1:12.866 (1:12.866)
5:33.236 (1:33.656)
10:21.751 (1:36.166)

10

11

11

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 1A

Dale Dolezal,

Name

www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

6:36.392 (1:
10:52.351 (1:

Sylvan-Lucas

2:28.993 (1:
6:37.377 (1:
10:55.890 (1:

Waverly

2:27.427 (1:
6:35.358 (1:
11:00.989 (1:

Caldwell

2:33.213 (1:
7:10.451 (1:
11:47.662 (1:

School

25.
21.

16.
27.

22

15.

26

20

809)
851)

399)
248)

.192)

650)

.767)
26.

695)

.348)
37.
25.

215)
912)

10:55.

11:00.

11:47.

8:03.442 (1:27

3:47.258 (1:18.
8:05.930 (1:28.

99

3:45.649 (1:18.
8:05.459 (1:30.

67

3:59.581 (1:26.
8:45.585 (1:35.

Preliminaries

3430 Ludolph, Chonnor
3420 Berg, Derrek
3428 Wilkey, Braydyn
2817 Jeffrey, Brady
2245 Stroede, Austin
2559 McFall, Gabriel
2961 Cox, Carter

2174 Spehr, Michael

2311 Dalinghaus, Garret

2487 Salmans, Jacob
2853 Mendez, Jaylen

3751 Hilaio Undiano, An

3427 Anderson, Dallas
3444 Baxter, Cody
2062 Holm, Tad

3260 Rickard, Max

11
11
12
10
12
11

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Class 1A

Dale Dolezal, Downs

Name

So. Coffey Cnty

South Gray
South Haven
Rock Hills
Lakeside
Ingalls
Olpe

Clifton-Clyde

Frankfort

Hodgeman County

Moscow
Wilson
South Haven
St. Francis
Brewster

Scandia-Pike Vly

School

Finals

3420 Berg, Derrek
3430 Ludolph, Chonnor
3428 Wilkey, Braydyn
2245 Stroede, Austin
2559 McFall, Gabriel
2817 Jeffrey, Brady
2174 Spehr, Michael
2961 Cox, Carter

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class 1A

Travis Vallin, Northern Valley
Prelims H#

Preliminaries

AUV A WNE

Name

2724 Davies, Derek
3415 Coggins, Cole
2112 Adkins, Demetrius
2113 Boeckman, Dylan
2062 Holm, Tad

2427 Jueneman, Michael

South Gray

So. Coffey Cnty

South Haven
Lakeside
Ingalls
Rock Hills

Clifton-Clyde

Olpe

School

Lebo

South Barber
Cedar Vale
Centralia
Brewster
Hanover
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Prelims Wind H#
15.55Q 2.5 2
15.74Q 1.8 1
16.27Q 2.5 2
16.28Q 1.8 1
16.41q 1.8 1
16.66q 1.8 1
16.68q 1.8 1
16.93q 2.5 2
17.00 2.5 2
17.01 1.8 1
17.12 2.5 2
17.15 2.5 2
17.40 1.8 1
17.83 1.8 1
17.88 2.5 2
17.98 2.5 2

Finals Wind
15.33 4.2
15.35 4.2
16.07 4.2
16.14 4.2
16.22 4.2
16.36 4.2
16.52 4.2
18.13 4.2

~N

(o]

e}
NEFEPNEREPRERDN

.050)

265)
553)

222)
102)

368)
134)

20/34
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7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

3430 Ludolph, Chonnor 11
2173 Ohlde, Nathanael 10
2962 Dieker, Justin 11
3751 Hilaio Undiano, An 11
3647 See, Dalen 12
2849 Churchill, Payton 12
3420 Berg, Derrek 12
2082 Greenwood, Seth 10
3444 Baxter, Cody 10
2853 Mendez, Jaylen 11

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Class 1A

Travis Vallin, Northern Valley

www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

So. Coffey Cnty

Clifton-Clyde

Olpe
Wilson
Weskan
Minneola
South Gray
Burlingame
St. Franci
Moscow

School

S

42.
42.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.
43.71
44 .98
.50

94q
969
12
22
61
64
71

P NNEPENENNERPR

Finals

Name Year
Finals

1 2113 Boeckman, Dylan 11
2 2724 Davies, Derek 12
3 3415 Coggins, Cole 10
4 2062 Holm, Tad 12
5 2112 Adkins, Demetrius 12
6 2427 Jueneman, Michael 12
7 3430 Ludolph, Chonnor 11
8 2173 Ohlde, Nathanael 10

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 43.30 2015

Centralia
Lebo

South Barb
Brewster
Cedar Vale
Hanover

So. Coffey Cnty

Clifton-C1

, Hanove

er

yde

r

White, Zabokrtsky, Bruna, Jueneman

School

Prelims H#t

Preliminaries

1

10

11

St. Francis

1) 3449 Hackler, Wyatt 11

3) 3445 Busse, Tate 11
Scandia-Pike Valley

1) 3262 Strickler, Cole 11

3) 3256 Garman, Tristyn 10
Stockton

1) 3494 Winters, Brayden 12

3) 3490 Green, Joel 12
Mankato-Rock Hills

1) 2819 Whelchel, Rylee 9

3) 2814 Broeckelman, Luke 12
Ashland

1) 1976 McPherson, Tate 10

3) 1973 Guerra, Markus 11
Brewster

1) 2060 Benham, Jacob 11

3) 2062 Holm, Tad 12
Centralia

1) 2118 Quigley, Noah 9

3) 2114 Gore, Isaac 10
Hodgeman County

1) 2482 Coats, Treyton 11

3) 2487 Salmans, Jacob 11
Clifton-Clyde

1) 2170 Barnes, Matt 12

3) 2175 Steinbrock, Drake 10
Olpe

1) 2961 Cox, Carter 10

3) 2962 Dieker, Justin 11
South Barber

1) 3417 Gugelmeyer, Neal 10

2)

2486
2484

2172
2173

2964
2970

3415

44.06Q 2
Raby, Jordan 10
Rogers, Taylor 12
44,280 1
Payeur, Blaze 12
Peters, Lane 11
44.44Q 1
Coffey, Kian 12
Williams, Kylar 11
45.12Q 2
Beam, Drew 12
Colson, Zane 10
45.49q 2
Kay, Reece 12
Reimer, Luke 10
45.75q 1
Cortes, Adrian 11
Schmidt, Jaden 12
45.82q 2
Haverkamp, Kamble 9
Boeckman, Dylan 11
45.86q 1
Salmans, Elijah 9
Morgan, Trevor 11
46.03
Girard, Elias 11
Ohlde, Nathanael 10
46.11 2
Hinrichs, Blaine 10
Rhodes, Hayden 9
46.14
Coggins, Cole 10

2

1
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3) 3418 Rooks, Trevor 9 4) 3416 Doherty, Gavin 12
12 Coldwater-So Cntrl 46.47 2
1) 2182 Lindsay, Cabe 11 2) 2186 Snyder, Chayde 9
3) 2178 Barragan, Charles 12 4) 2180 Girk, Gage 9
13 Lebo 46.54 1
1) 2729 Smith, Jeffery 12 2) 2726 Ott, Drew 12
3) 2728 Reese, Brian 11 4) 2724 Davies, Derek 12
14 McPherson-Elyria Christian 46.84 1
1) 2842 Stone, Jackson 9 2) 2843 Thiessen, Tyler 11
3) 2841 Starburg, Jaden 11 4) 2837 Froese, Caleb 10
15 La Crosse 47.32 1
1) 2649 Brown, Zak 11 2) 2654 Woods, Jasey 12
3) 2650 Day, Keldon 9 4) 2652 Thielenhaus, Kalen 9
16 Lost Springs-Centre 47.67 2
1) 2760 Svoboda, Max 11 2) 2757 Smith, Braxton 9
3) 2758 Svoboda, Aidan 9 4) 2756 Espinoza, David 10

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 43.30 2015 , Hanover
White, Zabokrtsky, Bruna, Jueneman
School Finals
Finals
1 St. Francis 43.96 43,953
1) 3449 Hackler, Wyatt 11 2) 3454 Raby, Jordan 10
3) 3445 Busse, Tate 11 4) 3455 Rogers, Taylor 12
2 Scandia-Pike Valley 43.96  43.957
1) 3262 Strickler, Cole 11 2) 3257 Payeur, Blaze 12
3) 3256 Garman, Tristyn 10 4) 3258 Peters, Lane 11
3 Brewster 45.54
1) 2060 Benham, Jacob 11 2) 2061 Cortes, Adrian 11
3) 2062 Holm, Tad 12 4) 2065 Schmidt, Jaden 12
4 Ashland 45.66
1) 1976 McPherson, Tate 10 2) 1974 Kay, Reece 12
3) 1973 Guerra, Markus 11 4) 1977 Reimer, Luke 10
5 Hodgeman County 45.96
1) 2482 Coats, Treyton 11 2) 2486 Salmans, Elijah 9
3) 2487 Salmans, Jacob 11 4) 2484 Morgan, Trevor 11
6 Centralia 46.33
1) 2118 Quigley, Noah 9 2) 2116 Haverkamp, Kamble 9
3) 2114 Gore, Isaac 10 4) 2113 Boeckman, Dylan 11
7 Stockton 59.61
1) 3494 Winters, Brayden 12 2) 3489 Coffey, Kian 12
3) 3490 Green, Joel 12 4) 3493 Williams, Kylar 11
8 Mankato-Rock Hills 1:48.41
1) 2817 Jeffrey, Brady 11 2) 2813 Beam, Drew 12
3) 2814 Broeckelman, Luke 12 4) 2815 Colson, Zane 10

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 3:25.10 2015 , Hanover
White, Zabokrtsky, Lohse, Jueneman
School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 St. Francis 3:26.50Q 2
1) 3454 Raby, Jordan 10 2) 3449 Hackler, Wyatt 11
3) 3455 Rogers, Taylor 12 4) 3445 Busse, Tate 11
@) 1:44.176 () 2:35.709 (51.534) 3:26.495 (50.786)
2 South Gray 3:31.38Q 1
1) 3421 Davis, Brock 11 2) 3423 Griebel, Craig 11
3) 3419 Askew, Tyler 11 4) 3425 Skinner, Lucas 12
O 1:45.529 () 2:40.233 (54.705) 3:31.374 (51.141)
3 Osborne 3:31.69Q 1
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1) 3077 Peterson, Dillon 10
3) 3075 Heise, Spencer 11

Q) 1:46.

4 Lebo
1) 2725 Doudna, Hudson 12
3) 2723 Baldwin, Peyton 11

0 1:46.

5 Olpe
1) 2960 Burkert, Matt 12
3) 2964 Hinrichs, Blaine 10

0 1:47.

6 Centralia
1) 2114 Gore, Isaac 10
3) 2116 Haverkamp, Kamble 9

0 1:50.

7 Ashland
1) 1974 Kay, Reece 12
3) 1973 Guerra, Markus 11

Q) 1:48.

8 Hanover
1) 2431 Stallbaumer, Daiken 10
3) 2429 Peters, William 10

0 1:49.

9 Dighton
1) 2226 Hoffman, Blair 10
3) 2227 Hoffman, Daltan 10

@) 1:50.

10 Burlingame
1) 2082 Greenwood, Seth 10
3) 2084 Lewis, Trevin 10

@) 1:50.

11 Caldwell
1) 2093 Arnett, Adrian 11
3) 2094 Brown, Justin 11

Q) 1:52.

12 Wallace County
1) 3612 Medina, Trever 10
3) 3611 Johnson, Seth 11

0 1:51.

13 Stockton
1) 3488 Beougher, Brady 10
3) 3490 Green, Joel 12

@) 1:48.

14 Coldwater-So Cntrl
1) 2181 Konrade, Cody 11
3) 2178 Barragan, Charles 12

O 1:51.

15 Onaga
1) 2975 Marten, Luke 12
3) 2973 Kopp, Adam 12

Q) 1:54.

16 McPherson-Elyria Christian
1) 2842 Stone, Jackson 9
3) 2843 Thiessen, Tyler 11

0 1:50.

Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Class 1A

459

623

126

080

148

049

631

501

753

932

962

803

372

191

2)
4)
0]

2)
4)
O

2)
4)
0]

2)
4)
O

2)
4)
o)

2)
4)
0]

2)
4)
O

2)
4)
)

2)
4)
O

2)
4)
O

2)
4)
0]

2)
4)
O

2)
4)
O

3081 Wolters, Pierce 12
3074 Grabast, Cullen 12

2:40.099 (53.641) 3:31.690 (51.

3:33.43Q 2
2724 Davies, Derek 12
2726 Ott, Drew 12
2:40.258 (53.636) 3:33.425
3:33.79q 2
2965 Hoelting, Camden 10
2961 Cox, Carter 10
2:40.650 (53.524) 3:33.783
3:37.00q 1
2118 Quigley, Noah 9
2113 Boeckman, Dylan 11
2:44.504 (54.425) 3:36.994
3:37.68q 2
1971 Gardiner, Quanah 12
1977 Reimer, Luke 10
2:44.531 (56.384) 3:37.674
3:38.07q 2
2427 Jueneman, Michael 12
2432 Zarybnicky, Adam 12
2:44.385 (55.337) 3:38.063
3:40.18 1
2224 Cramer, David 10
2228 Keal, Garrett 11
2:47.161 (56.531) 3:40.175
3:41.08 1
2088 Thompson, Jacob 11
2086 Noonan, Colton 11
2:45.939 (55.439) 3:41.072
3:41.48 1
2097 Volavka, Dakota 11
2099 Ward, Colten 12
2:48.264 (55.512) 3:41.471
3:41.51 1
3608 Fischer, Trevor 10
3613 Springsteel, Carlin 11
2:49.026 (57.095) 3:41.506
3:41.92 1
3491 Kuhlmann, Trey 11
3489 Coffey, Kian 12
2:44.992 (56.030) 3:41.916
3:42.71 2
2182 Lindsay, Cabe 11
2185 Morehead, Gerald 12
2:47.305 (55.503) 3:42.701
3:43.28 2
2974 Marten, Logan 12
2977 Melvin, Brendan 12
2:49.317 (54.946) 3:43.271
3:43.90 2
2837 Froese, Caleb 10
2841 Starburg, Jaden 11
2:48.861 (58.670) 3:43.900

KSHSAA: R 3:25.10 2015

B

Hanover

White, Zabokrtsky, Lohse, Jueneman

School

Finals

1 St. Francis
1) 3454 Raby, Jordan 10

2)

3:25.71
3449 Hackler, Wyatt 11

http://www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017%20State%201A%20Results.htm

(53.

(53.

(52

(53.

(53.

(53.

(55.

(53.

(52

(56.

(55.

(53.

(55.

591)

167)

133)

.490)

143)

679)

014)

133)

207)

.480)

924)

396)

954)

040)

23/34



6/9/2017 www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

3) 3455 Rogers, Taylor 12 4) 3445 Busse, Tate 11
O 1:43.997 () 2:35.075 (51.879) 3:25.702 (50.627)
2 South Gray 3:29.00
1) 3421 Davis, Brock 11 2) 3423 Griebel, Craig 11
3) 3419 Askew, Tyler 11 4) 3425 Skinner, Lucas 12
O 1:43.721 () 2:38.021 (54.301) 3:28.996 (50.976)
3 Osborne 3:33.06
1) 3077 Peterson, Dillon 10 2) 3081 Wolters, Pierce 12
3) 3075 Heise, Spencer 11 4) 3074 Grabast, Cullen 12
O 1:47.050 () 2:40.601 (53.552) 3:33.051 (52.450)
4 Olpe 3:34.64
1) 2960 Burkert, Matt 12 2) 2965 Hoelting, Camden 10
3) 2964 Hinrichs, Blaine 10 4) 2961 Cox, Carter 10
O 1:48.575 () 2:41.983 (53.409) 3:34.637 (52.655)
5 Lebo 3:35.28
1) 2725 Doudna, Hudson 12 2) 2724 Davies, Derek 12
3) 2723 Baldwin, Peyton 11 4) 2726 Ott, Drew 12
@) 1:48.763 () 2:43.118 (54.355) 3:35.274 (52.156)
6 Centralia 3:36.50
1) 2114 Gore, Isaac 10 2) 2118 Quigley, Noah 9
3) 2116 Haverkamp, Kamble 9 4) 2113 Boeckman, Dylan 11
O 1:50.246 () 2:44.555 (54.310) 3:36.491 (51.937)
7 Ashland 3:37.76
1) 1974 Kay, Reece 12 2) 1971 Gardiner, Quanah 12
3) 1973 Guerra, Markus 11 4) 1977 Reimer, Luke 10
O 1:47.240 () 2:43.140 (55.901) 3:37.754 (54.614)
8 Hanover 3:38.17
1) 2431 Stallbaumer, Daiken 10 2) 2427 3Jueneman, Michael 12
3) 2429 Peters, William 10 4) 2432 Zarybnicky, Adam 12
O 1:49.545 () 2:44.322 (54.778) 3:38.163 (53.841)

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 8:04.80 1986 , Grainfield-Wheatland
Dinkel, Evans, Heinz, Kaiser
School Finals
1 Olpe 8:21.00
1) 2960 Burkert, Matt 12 2) 2965 Hoelting, Camden 10
3) 2968 Redeker, Chance 11 4) 2971 True, Kyler 12
59.782 (59.782) 1:59.600 (59.818) 2:59.133 (59.534)
4:07.188 (1:08.055) 5:12.004 (1:04.817) 6:20.725 (1:08.721)
7:18.987 (58.263) 8:20.994 (1:02.007)
2 Osborne 8:28.76
1) 3081 Wolters, Pierce 12 2) 3075 Heise, Spencer 11
3) 3077 Peterson, Dillon 10 4) 3074 Grabast, Cullen 12
1:00.087 (1:00.087) 2:02.233 (1:02.146) 3:01.571 (59.339)
4:11.216 (1:09.645) 5:13.993 (1:02.778) 6:24.860 (1:10.867)
7:25.511 (1:00.652) 8:28.753 (1:03.242)
3 St. Francis 8:36.38
1) 3445 Busse, Tate 11 2) 3450 Krien, K.C. 10
3) 3446 Dinkel, Brady 9 4) 3457 Waters, Brock 12
59.957 (59.957) 2:00.001 (1:00.044) 3:01.874 (1:01.873)
4:13.026 (1:11.152) 5:11.227 (58.202) 6:25.254 (1:14.027)
7:26.211 (1:00.958) 8:36.377 (1:10.166)
4 Lebo 8:37.08
1) 2725 Doudna, Hudson 12 2) 2724 Davies, Derek 12
3) 2726 Ott, Drew 12 4) 2723 Baldwin, Peyton 11
1:01.649 (1:01.649) 2:10.273 (1:08.625) 3:09.474 (59.201)
4:19.462 (1:09.988) 5:22.077 (1:02.615) 6:31.373 (1:09.297)
7:30.038 (58.666) 8:37.073 (1:07.036)
5 Dighton 8:42.57
1) 2226 Hoffman, Blair 10 2) 2224 Cramer, David 10
3) 2227 Hoffman, Daltan 10 4) 2228 Keal, Garrett 11
1:03.988 (1:03.988) 2:11.809 (1:07.822) 3:12.392 (1:00.584)
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

4:20.512 (1:08.121)
7:36.018 (1:00.197)
Beloit-St. John's
1) 2033 Eilert, Mason 12
3) 2029 Bates, Brandon 9
1:04.583 (1:04.583)
4:24.397 (1:07.705)
7:37.148 (59.523)
Hanover
1) 2427 Jueneman, Michael 12
3) 2430 Schwartz, Taegan 9
1:03.768 (1:03.768)
4:20.938 (1:08.334)
7:37.411 (59.533)
Greeley County
1) 2412 Vazquez,
3) 2410 Ochsner,
1:05.522 (1:05.
4:20.122 (1:10.
7:37.879 (59.
Weskan
1) 3645 McQuillan, Bailey 11
3) 3642 Box, Zackary 10
1:06.352 (1:06.352)
4:29.328 (1:11.678)
7:46.053 (1:01.363)
Axtell
1) 1993 Schmitz,
3) 1992 Porting,
1:03.972 (1:03.
4:21.128 (1:08.
7:49.191 (1:01.
Coldwater-So Cntrl
1) 2186 Snyder, Chayde 9
3) 2179 Frazier, Xavier 9
1:03.057 (1:03.057)
4:28.119 (1:11.391)
7:46.345 (1:01.437)
Caldwell
1) 2095 Halling, Jaryn 11
3) 2094 Brown, Justin 11
1:06.224 (1:06.224)
4:39.454 (1:15.797)
7:56.268 (1:03.045)
Waverly
1) 3627 Kistner, Dalton 11
3) 3628 Kratzberg, Caleb 10
1:02.625 (1:02.625)
4:26.294 (1:10.974)
7:50.237 (1:01.980)
Burlingame
1) 2087 Thomas, Cole 9
3) 2080 Briggs, Jordan 9
1:04.817 (1:04.817)
4:28.852 (1:11.822)
7:58.763 (1:06.283)
Natoma
1) 2874 Dickerson, Grady 12
3) 2873 Dickerson, Ethan 10
1:04.325 (1:04.325)
4:42.373 (1:18.396)
8:10.831 (1:07.736)
Deerfield
1) 2202 Noskar, Jakob 12
3) 2200 Lamar, Deavonne 12

Aaron 10
Noah 11
522)
304)
729)

Oliver 12
Blake 10
972)
113)
940)
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5:23.506
8:42.565

Ul

ul

:13.
:29.
144,

:10.
:25.
144,

:07.
:25.
:46.

:14.
137
:54.

:10.
:26.
:54,

:13.
:36.
:57.

:18.
:40.
:02.

:12.
:33.
:06.

:14.
:38.
:15.

:12.
:48.
:21.

2)
4)
634
911
092

2)
4)
709
610
188

2)
4)
981
407
882

2)
4)
062

.490

325

2)
4)
365
600
932

2)
4)
231
223
125

2)
4)
954
624
320

2)
4)
698
850
679

2)
4)
183
249
192

2)
4)
316
084
500

2)
4)

(1:02.994) 6:35.822 (1:
(1:06.548)

8:44.10
2035 Lutgen, David 11

2028 Bates, Adam 11

(1:09.052) 3:16.693 (1:
(1:05.514) 6:37.625 (1:
(1:06.945)

8:44.19

2431 Stallbaumer, Daiken 10
2432 Zarybnicky, Adam 12

(1:06.942) 3:12.604 (1:
(1:04.672) 6:37.879 (1:
(1:06.777)

8:46.89

2411 Reding, Logan 11
2408 Crotinger, Evan 11

(1:02.459) 3:09.819 (1:
(1:05.285) 6:38.151 (1:
(1:09.003)

8:54.33

3644 Mackley, Jace 9
3643 Kuykendall, Greg 12

(1:07.710) 3:17.650 (1:
(1:08.162) 6:44.690 (1:
(1:08.272)

8:54.94

1990 Buessing, Quinn 9
1991 Deters, Burke 12

(1:06.393) 3:13.015 (1:
(1:05.473) 6:47.251 (1:
(1:05.742)

8:57.13

2183 Lohrding, Cade 12
2185 Morehead, Gerald 12

(1:10.174) 3:16.728 (1:
(1:08.105) 6:44.908 (1:
(1:10.780)

9:02.32

2098 Ward, Christian 9
2099 Ward, Colten 12

(1:12.731) 3:23.657 (1:
(1:01.171) 6:53.223 (1:
(1:06.052)

9:06.68

3626 Bailey, Bryce 12
3630 Mitchell, Peyton 12

(1:10.073) 3:15.320 (1:
(1:07.556) 6:48.257 (1:
(1:16.442)

9:15.20

2084 Lewis, Trevin 10

2085 Masters, Lucas 10
(1:09.366) 3:17.031 (1:
(1:09.397) 6:52.481 (1:
(1:16.430)

9:21.50
2877 Pruter, Dylan 12
2878 Zeigler, Taitem 12
(1:07.991) 3:23.977 (1:
(1:05.712) 7:03.096 (1:
(1:10.669)

9:23.39

2203 Reyes, Daven 10
2201 Navarrete, Alejandro 12
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1:06.384 (1:06.384)
4:56.799 (1:20.601)
8:14.485 (1:00.824)

Boys High Jump Class 1A

www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

2:21.594 (1:15.210)
6:00.609 (1:03.810)
9:23.384 (1:08.900)

3:36.199 (1:14.605)
7:13.661 (1:13.053)

KSHSAA: R 7-00 1994

Name

Shane Lavy, Glasco

Year School

11

12

12

14

14

Dubbert, Davis
5-10 6-00 6-02 6-04
PPP 0] 0] 0]
Palen, Brady
5-10 6-00 6-02 6-04
0] 0O X0 Xo
Moore, Ethan
5-10 6-00 6-02 6-04
0] ¢} 0 XXX
Bach, Caden
5-10 6-00 6-02 6-04
0] 0 0 XXX
Goldwater, Kyle
5-10 6-00 6-02 6-04
0 0 XXO XXX
Morgan, Trevor
5-10 6-00 6-02 6-04
0 XXO XXO XXX
Peters, William
5-10 6-00 6-02 6-04
0] X0 XXO XXX
Lewis, Weston
5-10 6-00 6-02
0] 0 XXX
Schmidt, Colton
5-10 6-00 6-02
(0] 0 XXX
Naegele, Justin
5-10 6-00 6-02
X0 0 XXX
Rayburn, Jarett
5-10 6-00 6-02
X0 XXO XXX
Gregg, Jevan
5-10 6-00
0 XXX
See, Dalen
5-10 6-00
0 XXX
Gillen, Timothy
5-10
XXX
Stephens, Caleb
5-10
XXX
Lacey, Chaska

Vault Class 1A

12

Beloit-St. Johns

6-06 6-08

9

0 XXX
Beloit-St. Johns

6-06
XXX

12

10

12

11

10

12

12

10

11

12

11

10

Pretty Prairie

Almena-No Vly

Wilson

Hodgeman County

Hanover

Wheatland

Ingalls

Hanover

Hamilton

Melvern-MDC Vly

Weskan

Ingalls

Colony-Crest

Waverly

6-04.

6-02.

J6-02.

J6-02.

J6-02.

J6-02.

6-00.

J6-00.

J6-00.

J6-00.

5-10.

5-10.

5-08.

5-08.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

NH

Darrin Bryant, Burrton
Year School

KSHSAA: R 16-07 1986

Name

Finals

1 2113 Boeckman, Dylan
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00 12-06 13-00 13-06 14-00
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10

11

12

13

14

PPP 0 0 0
2117 Leblanc, Stephan
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00

0 0] 0 0
3420 Berg, Derrek
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00

PPP PPP 0 0
2972 Ziegler, Kason
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00

PPP PPP PPP 0
1986 Ricke, Brady
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00

PPP PPP PPP X0
1918 Stutsman, Nicholas
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00

0] 0 0] 0]
2034 Gengler, Ryan
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00

0] 0 0] 0]
2851 Pfaff, Jeramy
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00

0 0 0 X0
3458 Weeter, Tayton
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00

PPP X0 0 X0
3421 Davis, Brock
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00

0] X0 X0  XXO
2115 Hasenkamp, Joshua
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00

0] 0 0 XXX
2728 Reese, Brian
10-06 11-00 11-06 12-00

0 0 X0 XXX
3453 Poling, Tiernan
10-06 11-00 11-06

XXO0 X0 XXX
2967 Prose, Kohl
10-06 11-00

0 XXX
1917 Baird, Aidan
10-06

XXX
2097 Volavka, Dakota
10-06

XXX

Boys Long Jump Class 1A

6

7

Name Year School Finals Wind
3489 Coffey, Kian 12 Stockton 22-08.00 1.7
21-04(1.7) 21-03(1.9) 22-08(1.7) FOUL PASS FOUL
3493 Williams, Kylar 11 Stockton 22-00.00 2.0
FOUL 21-11.50(2.1) 22-00(2.0) 21-07(2.4) 21-00(2.0) PASS
3254 Salas, Gabriel 10 Satanta 21-02.00 2.8
20-07(0.8) 21-00(2.0) 21-02(2.8) 20-05(2.4) 20-11(1.8) 20-11(2.6)
3262 Strickler, Cole 11 Scandia-Pike V1y 20-08.50 1.8
20-02(3.4) FOUL 18-09.50(2.2) 20-08.50(1.8) 19-07(2.2) FOUL
3612 Medina, Trever 10 Wallace County 20-07.00 2.4
19-07.50(2.1) 20-00(2.2) 20-07(2.4) 19-09(2.4) 19-04.50(1.8) 20-01(2.6)
2423 Atkins, Thomas 10 Hanover 20-02.00 1.5
19-07(1.9) 19-02.50(3.4) FOUL 19-00.50(2.2) 20-02(1.5) FOUL
3186 Webster, Denton 12 Pretty Prairie 19-10.50 2.8

www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

0 0 0 XXX
12 Centralia
12-06 13-00 13-06
0 0 XXX
12 South Gray
12-06 13-00 13-06
X0 0 XXX
12 Olpe
12-06 13-00
0 XXX
12 Attica
12-06 13-00
X0 XXX
10 Almena-No Vly
12-06
XXX
12 Beloit-St. Johns
12-06
XXX
10 Minneola
12-06
XXX
10 St. Francis
12-06
XXX
11 South Gray
12-06
XXX
11 Centralia

11 Lebo

10 St. Francis

12 Olpe

10 Almena-No Vl1y

11 Caldwell

Ed Broxterman, Baileyville-B&B
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13-00.

J13-00.

12-06.

J12-06.

12-00.

12-00.

J12-00.

Ji12-00.

J12-00.

11-06.

J11-e6.

11-00.

10-06.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

NH

NH
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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2112 Adkins, Demetrius

FOUL 18-11(1.6) 19-10.50(2.8) 19-07.50(1.3) 19-06(3.0) FOUL
12 Cedar Vale 19-07.50 1.6
1) 19-07.50(1.6) 18-11(1.5)

18-07.50(0.8) 19-06.50(2.0) 19-07(2.6) 18-07.50(1.

2756 Espinoza, David 10 Lost Sprg-Centre

19-04.50

2.4

FOUL 19-04.50(2.4) 18-09(1.1) FOUL 18-11.50(1.1) 19-00.50(3.4)
1974 Kay, Reece 12 Ashland 19-02.50 2.6
FOUL 12-03(2.0) 19-02.50(2.6)

3456 Straub, Dalton 11 St. Francis 19-01.50 4.2
17-05.50(1.6) 19-01.50(4.2) FOUL

1959 Hemberger, Seth 12 Argonia 18-11.50 2.1
18-03(2.1) 18-05(2.0) 18-11.50(2.1)

3206 Scott, Kade 10 Pawnee Hts 18-08.00 2.4
17-08.50(1.9) 18-08(2.4) 17-05.50(2.5)

3630 Mitchell, Peyton 12 Waverly 18-06.00 1.9
18-06(1.9) 17-10(1.8) 18-085.50(1.8)

2036 Palen, Brady 9 Beloit-St. Johns 18-03.00 1.7
18-00(2.3) 18-03(1.7) 18-03(2.90)

3605 Hardin, Chris 12 Wakefield 17-08.50 2.0

17-08.50(2.0) 16-09.50(2.0) 16-11(1.8)

Boys Triple Jump Class 1A

KSHSAA: R 47-05.75 1992
Name Ye

Fred Gee, Axtell

ar School Finals Wind

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

3489 Coffey, Kian

45-03.50(2.7) PASS PASS

3518 Brummer, Ty
42-06(2.8) 43-04.25(2.2)
1985 Harnden, Blake
40-04.25(1.9) 41-09.75(2.
2423 Atkins, Thomas
42-06(3.5) FOUL FOUL
3612 Medina, Trever
41-04.50(3.7) FOUL 4
2245 Stroede, Austin
40-10.50(2.3) 41-04.75(3.
3186 Webster, Denton

39-04(3.3) 41-02.50(3.0) 39-10.25(2.8) 40-00.75(2.3) 41-05.25(2.8) 41-08.50(3.8)

1974 Kay, Reece

FOUL 41-06.50(2.6) 4
3657 Bloom, Curtis
40-06.25(3.2) FOUL 4

2031 Dubbert, Davis
40-02(3.6) 39-06.25(2.6)
2974 Marten, Logan
38-00(1.7) 38-07(3.2) 39-
3184 Kruse, Gabriel
37-00(2.4) 37-03.75(2.9)
2837 Froese, Caleb
37-08(1.8) 38-08.25(3.5)
2753 Rains, Bronson
37-05.25(2.3) 38-01.75(3.
2727 0Ott, Kaden

FOUL 37-03.50(3.4) 3
2188 Stephens, Caleb
36-02.75(1.9) 36-10.25(2.

Boys Shot Put Class 1A

12 Stockton 45-07.50 2.8
45-07.50(2.8) FOUL
11 Tipton Catholic 43-04.25 2.2
42-06(2.9) 42-07.50(3.1) 42-03(2.0) 42-11(3.2)
10 Attica 42-11.00 3.5
6) 42-11(3.5) 42-03(3.0) 42-08.50(3.6) 42-06.75(2.1)
10 Hanover 42-06.00 3.5

FOUL 39-03(2.9) 40-11(3.3)
10 Wallace County 42-02.50 2.3
2-02.50(2.3) 41-09.75(2.3) 41-00.75(2.4) 41-07(1.8)
12 Lakeside 41-11.50 3.7
1) 41-11.50(3.7) 40-11(1.1) FOUL 37-02(4.0)
12 Pretty Prairie 41-08.50 3.8

12 Ashland 41-06.50 2.6
0-11.50(2.7) FOUL 39-10(2.6) 41-04(3.3)
10 Wetmore 40-11.00 1.2
0-09.25(2.4) 38-07.75(2.3) 40-09(4.1) 40-11(1.2)
12 Beloit-St. Johns 40-02.00 3.6

FOUL

12 Onaga 39-04.75 3.0
04.75(3.0)

12 Pretty Prairie 39-03.00 4.0
39-03(4.0)

10 Elyria Christian 38-10.25 3.9
38-10.25(3.9)

10 Little River 38-05.50 3.2

8) 38-05.50(3.2)

9 Lebo 37-06.75 4.2
7-06.75(4.2)

11 Colony-Crest 37-05.25 2.3

7) 37-05.25(2.3)

KSHSAA: R 58-04.25 1998
Name Ye

Kyle Johnson, Burrton
ar School Finals

1

3424 Peters, Gilbert
49-10 52-02 50-09 50-

11 South Gray
06 FOUL FOUL

52-02.00

http://www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017%20State%201A%20Results.htm

28/34



6/9/2017
2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

2083 Lee, Tristan
46-06.50 FOUL 47-07
2909 Poe, Trent

40-01 45-00 45-06 4
3609 Hammer, Grady
47-00.50 FOUL FOUL
3124 Wedel, Andrew
40-11 45-03 46-09 4
2534 Duree, IJT

42-11 45-02 45-11.50
2752 Nelson, 3Jonah
43-08 43-06.50 45-00
2652 Thielenhaus, Kalen
44-05.75 42-11 44-06
2483 Harms, Bryce

43-00 44-09 44-00 4
3607 VonHoltz, Brian
43-04 FOUL 42-03
2651 Herdman, Clayton
43-01 43-00 42-00
3089 Higgason, Lucas
42-11 40-09.50 41-02
3429 Harred, Cooper
42-01 41-03 39-10.25
1773 Ward, Blake

39-05 41-09.75 FOUL
3658 Rowland, Trenton
FOUL 41-09 41-03
2426 Emanuel, Carlos
FOUL FOUL 41-03

Boys Discus Throw Class 1A

10

11

12

13

14

15

KSHSAA: R 186-04 2004
Name

3424 Peters, Gilbert
149-01 174-09 174-09
2064 Johnson, Zack
129-05 128-00 143-04
2755 VanlLaeys, Josh
140-06 129-04 142-10
3609 Hammer, Grady

FOUL 140-05 136-09
2534 Duree, JT

127-11 129-04 128-00
2031 Dubbert, Davis
129-07 137-05 132-00
3606 Judy, Jacob

126-03 128-01 135-04
2816 Eilert, Austin
128-05 131-09 134-04
1773 Ward, Blake

132-10 131-00 133-11
2483 Harms, Bryce
127-11 FOUL 124-11
2119 Steinlage, Daegan
123-07 FOUL 124-04
2653 Trower, Kadin
115-09 FOUL 122-02
2092 Dick, Brendan
116-03 116-07 108-00
2752 Nelson, Jonah
91-02 113-09 FOUL
3414 Bowden, Joseph

www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

11 Burlingame
45-00 47-07 47-03.50

12 Norwich J
0-01 45-08.50 47-07

12 Wallace County
45-07.50 45-06.25 43-10

12 Peabody-Burns
6-02 45-04 46-00.25

11 Hutch-C. Christ.

44-10 43-09.50 44-08.25

10 Little River

45-10.50 44-06 43-01

9 La Crosse

47-07.00

47-07.00

47-00.50

46-09.00

45-11.50

45-10.50

44-11.50

.25 44-07.25 44-08.75 44-11.50

12 Hodgeman County
3-08.50 42-10 43-05.50
12 Wakefield

12 La Crosse

10 Otis-Bison

9 So. Coffey Cnty
12 Cunningham

12 Wetmore

11 Hanover

Year School

11 South Gray
164-00 175-11 173-10
10 Brewster
FOUL 139-02 142-00
12 Logan
138-05 137-08 143-02
12 Wallace County

FOUL 135-10 129-07
11 Hutch-C. Christ.
116-03 139-05 130-02
12 Beloit-St. Johns
125-00 128-11 127-01
12 Wakefield
134-10 135-04 FOUL
11 Rock Hills
120-03 117-04 122-09
12 Cunningham
FOUL 121-09 FOUL
12 Hodgeman County

10 Centralia

11 La Crosse

12 Burrton

10 Little River

11 South Barber
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44-09.00

43-04.00

43-01.00

42-11.00

42-01.00

41-09.75

41-09.00

41-03.00

143-02

140-05

139-05

137-05

135-04

134-04

133-11

127-11

124-04

122-02

116-07

113-09

108-04
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W whuio o NN O

.50

108-04 FOUL FOUL
16 2963 Dieker, Max 12 Olpe 99-00
98-07 99-00 FOUL
Boys Javelin Throw Class 1A
KSHSAA: R 202-00 2014 Aaron True, Southern Coffey County
Name Year School Finals
1 2031 Dubbert, Davis 12 Beloit-St. Johns 175-10
154-00 170-02 162-04 149-09 FOUL 175-10
2 2115 Hasenkamp, 3Joshua 11 Centralia 175-01
144-08 162-05 174-05 159-09 156-10 175-01
3 3422 Enns, David 12 South Gray 174-06
172-11 167-03 164-02 168-10 171-08 174-06
4 3076 Naegele, Derek 12 Osborne 170-04
170-04 FOUL 166-11 FOUL 157-05 167-02
5 1916 Bach, Caden 10 Almena-No Vly 167-03
142-09 FOUL 167-03 162-05 150-07 156-10
6 2225 Foos, Dylan 12 Dighton 165-05
157-00 148-00 165-05 163-01 159-08 159-02
7 2651 Herdman, Clayton 12 La Crosse 161-10
156-01 153-01 FOUL FOUL 161-10 149-08
8 2483 Harms, Bryce 12 Hodgeman County 157-01
142-05 145-04 155-03 FOUL 152-08 157-01
9 3080 Sprick, Logan 12 Osborne 154-10
FOUL 141-09 154-10 FOUL 146-10 FOUL
10 2751 Cooper, Dillon 11 Linn 153-08
153-08 FOUL 151-03
11 3261 Runft, Mason 12 Scandia-Pike V1y 151-05
149-00 148-08 151-05
12 2775 Serrer, Elijah 11 Madison 150-03
148-07 150-03 143-04
13 3183 Allen, Timber 10 Pretty Prairie 144-09
114-07 133-10 144-09
14 3431 Ohl, Kolgan 10 So. Coffey Cnty 144-05
FOUL 128-02 144-05
15 1957 Handlin, Anthony 11 Argonia 138-10
135-07 138-10 118-03
16 2434 Kistner, Danen 12 Hartford 133-02
131-02 133-02 128-00
Women - Class 1A - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored
1) Centralia 47.50 2) Hanover
3) Dighton 39 4) Hutch-Central Christian
5) Downs-Lakeside 37 6) Sylvan-Lucas Unified
7) Almena-Northern Vly 31 8) Beloit-St. John's
8) Olpe 28 10) Linn
11) Wallace County 24 12) Axtell
12) Victoria 21 14) Osborne
14) Randolph-Blue Valley 20 14) South Gray
17) Fowler 16 17) Mankato-Rock Hills
17) Frankfort 16 20) Kensington-Thunder Ridge
21) Rolla 12 22) Ingalls
22) Otis-Bison 11 24) Coldwater-So Cntrl
25) Quinter 9 25) Rexford-Golden Plains
27) Rozel-Pawnee Heights 8 28) Stockton
28) Goessel 7.50 30) Bucklin
30) La Crosse 7 32) Natoma
32) Logan 6 32) Lost Springs-Centre
35) Weskan 5.50 36) Cunningham
37) Clifton-Clyde 4 37) Deerfield
37) Southern Coffey County 4 40) Hope
40) Hodgeman County 3 40) Norwich
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40)
45)
46)
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Burrton 3
Minneola 2
South Barber 1

Women - Class 2A - Team

40) Langdon-Fairfield
46) Madison
46) Doniphan West

Rankings - 18 Events Scored

w

Blue Rapids-Valley Hts 76
Meade 40
Hill City 34
Olathe-Heritage Christian 32
Kinsley 29
Elbing-Berean Academy 27
Trego Community 23.
Moundridge 18
Smith Center 17
Wabaunsee 15
Jackson Heights 11
Republic County 10
Troy 10
Claflin-Central Plains 8
Washington County 7
Solomon 5
St. John 4
Lyndon 3
West Elk 2
Oakley 1
Uniontown 1
Canton-Galva 1

Women - Class 3A - Team

2) Bennington
4) Kiowa County
6) Shawnee-Maranatha Academy
8) Herington
9) Ellis
12) Chase County
50 14) Sublette
16) Plainville
18) Moran-Marmaton Valley
20) Lincoln
22) Pittsburg-St. Marys-Colga
22) Ness City
26) Salina-Sacred Heart
27) Decatur Community
30) Stanton County

.50 32) Hillsboro

34) Jefferson County North
36) Spearville

38) Ellinwood

38) McLouth

38) Rosalia-Flinthills

Rankings - 18 Events Scored

.50

Seneca-Nemaha Central 71.
Cheney 50
Sedgwick 46
Russell 32.
Wellsville 27
Hays-TMP-Marian 24
Hiawatha 21
Kingman 15.
Perry-Lecompton 14.
Rossville 12
Marysville 10
Hesston 7
Richmond-Central Hts 6
Hoisington 6
Lyons 5
Atch-Maur Hill Mt Acad 5
Sabetha 4
Anthony-Harper Chaparral 4
Council Grove 3
Eskridge-Mission Valley 3
Ellsworth 3
Minneapolis 2
Cherokee-Southeast 1

Women - Class 4A - Team

33 2) Beloit
4) Sterling
6) Belle Plaine
33 8) Norton Community
10) Lakin
12) Garden Plain
14) Silver Lake
50 16) Hutchinson-Trinity
33 18) St. Marys
20) Caney Valley
22) Neodesha
24) Erie
24) Marion
24) Mound City-Jayhawk Linn
29) Southeast of Saline
29) Riverton

.50 34) Douglass

36) Whitewater-Remington
36) West Franklin

36) Osage City

42) Galena

42) Hugoton

.50

Rankings - 18 Events Scored

.50

9)
11)
13)
15)

Andale 72
Baldwin 57
McPherson 45
Andover-Central 34
Concordia 30
Chanute 19
Independence 16
Tonganoxie 12

2) Maize South

4) Paola

6) Girard

7) Jefferson West

10) Pratt

12) Santa Fe Trail

14) Chapman

15) Clay Center Community
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17)
19)
19)
23)
25)
26)
29)
29)
29)
34)
37)
37)
41)
43)
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.50

17) Augusta

19) Towanda-Circle

19) Abilene

23) Topeka-Hayden

26) E1 Dorado

26) KC-Piper

29) Rose Hill

29) Wamego

34) Anderson County

34) Buhler

37) Lindsborg-Smoky Valley
37) Goodland

41) Hays

43) Shawnee Mission-Miege

Rankings - 18 Events Scored

66

2) Lenexa-St. James Academy
4) Shawnee-Mill Valley

6) Wichita-Bishop Carroll
8) Emporia

190) Maize

12) OP-BLUE VALLEY SOUTHWEST
14) OP-St. Thomas Aquinas
16) Ark City

18) Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights
20) Liberal

22) Salina-Central

23) DeSoto

26) Andover

Rankings - 18 Events Scored

2) Olathe-Northwest

4) Olathe-South

4) Garden City

8) Lawrence Free State
10) Shawnee Mission-North
10) Olathe-North

14) Shawnee Mission-South
15) OP-Blue Valley West
18) Wichita-East

20) Shawnee Mission-West
22) Dodge City

23) OP-Blue Valley Northwest
26) Wichita-Northwest

Men - Class 1A - Team Rankings - 18 Events Scored

11
10
10

MNNWWRADMUTUIO O O

.50

.33

.50

.50

9)
11)
13)
15)
17)
19)
19)
22)
25)
25)
29)

Spring Hill 11
Wichita-Trinity 10
Labette County 10
Larned 8
Scott Community 7
Eudora 6
St. George-Rock Creek 5
Wichita-Collegiate 5
Bonner Springs 5
Wellington 4
Nickerson 3
Cfyville-Field Kindley 3
Burlington 2
Louisburg 2

Women - Class 5A - Team
Newton 84
Pittsburg 69
Goddard-Eisenhower 42
Valley Center 40
Lansing 33
KC-Sumner Academy 28
Great Bend 19.
Wichita-Kapaun Mount Carme 17
Leavenworth 14
Goddard 12
Salina-South 9
Wichita-Heights 3
Topeka-West 2

Women - Class 6A - Team
Junction City 68
Hutchinson 57
OP-Blue Valley North 39
Shawnee Mission-East 38
Manhattan 32
Wichita-Southeast 26
Olathe-East 24
Lawrence 21
Gardner-Edgerton 20
Topeka-Washburn Rural 18
Shawnee Mission-Northwest 13
Haysville-Campus 8
OP-Blue Valley 7
Wichita-North 2
South Gray 93
Beloit-St. John's 47.
Centralia 42
Osborne 31
Victoria 24
Brewster 19
Lebo 17
Hodgeman County 13.
Almena-Northern Vly 11.
Pretty Prairie 10
Attica 10
Burlingame 8
Logan 7
Dighton 7
South Haven 6

50
50

2) Olpe

4) Scandia-Pike Valley

6) St. Francis

8) Stockton

10) Ashland

11) Wallace County

14) Hanover

16) Cedar Vale

18) South Barber

19) Southern Coffey County
22) Downs-Lakeside

22) Tipton Catholic

25) Colony-Crest

25) Hutch-Central Christian
29) Norwich
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29)
33)
33)
33)
38)
38)
43)
45)

Satanta
Peabody-Burns
Otis-Bison
Minneola
Clifton-Clyde
Axtell
Wakefield
Caldwell
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32)
33)
33)
38)
38)
38)
43)
45)
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Men - Class 2A - Team Rankings -

Plainville

Smith Center
Washington County

Ness City

Kiowa County

Meade

Macksville

Bennington

St. John
Claflin-Central Plains
Solomon

Elbing-Berean Academy
Jefferson County North
Wabaunsee
Leon-Bluestem

Hill City

Blue Rapids-Valley Hts
Spearville
Olathe-Heritage Christian
Chase County

54 6)
36 8)
23 9)
21 12)
15 14)
13 16)
10 18)
9 19)
8 21)
8 21)
7 26)
6 26)
5 29)
5 32)
4 34)
2 35)
2 38)
.50

Men - Class 3A - Team Rankings -

Mankato-Rock Hills
Ingalls

Wilson

La Crosse

Greeley County
Frankfort

Little River
Grainfield-Wheatland

18 Events Scored

Stanton County

Yates Center
Salina-Sacred Heart
Republic County
Pittsburg-St. Marys-Colga
Herington

Hillsboro

Ellis

Moundridge

McLouth

Wichita County

Inman

Pleasanton
Shawnee-Maranatha Academy
Jackson Heights

KC Christian

Ellinwood

Oakley

Sublette

18 Events Scored

RPNWWWMADRWU

.50

.50

Hugoton

Seneca-Nemaha Central
Beloit

Hoisington

Kingman

Sabetha

Halstead

Humboldt

Caney Valley

Galena

Cimarron

Council Grove
Perry-Lecompton
Whitewater-Remington
Osage City
Easton-Pleasant Ridge
Anthony-Harper Chaparral
Silver Lake
Wellsville
Wathena-Riverside

St. Marys

Douglass

Sterling

62 2)
40 4)
29 6)
27 8)
24 10)
19.50  12)
19 12)
18.50  16)
16 17)
16 20)
12 21)
12 24)
10 24)
10 24)
10 30)
8 32)

6 33)
6 36)
5 36)
5 40)
3 41)
3 44)
1 44)

Men - Class 4A - Team Rankings -

Andale

Scott Community
Buhler

KC-Piper

Pratt

59.50 2)
46 4)
43 6)
35.50 8)
27 10)

Norton Community
Garden Plain

Ellsworth

Marion

Hesston

Russell

West Franklin
Wichita-Independent
Cherryvale

Hoyt-Royal Valley
Cheney

Riley County

Riverton

Hiawatha

Lakin

Mound City-3Jayhawk Linn
Southeast of Saline
Eskridge-Mission Valley
Marysville

Fredonia

Atch-Maur Hill Mt Acad
Conway Springs
Hays-TMP-Marian

18 Events Scored

Maize South

Shawnee Mission-Miege
Paola

Holcomb

Abilene
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11)
13)
13)
16)
19)
19)
23)
23)
27)
29)
31)
31)
35)
35)
38)
41)
42)
42)
46)

Clearwater

Holton

Winfield

Independence

Mulvane

Clay Center Community
Hays
Wichita-Collegiate
Wichita-Trinity

Rose Hill

Atchison
Andover-Central
Lindsborg-Smoky Valley
Wellington
Cfyville-Field Kindley
Larned

LaCygne-Prairie View
McPherson

Wamego

www.heartlandtiming.com/results/2017/2017 State 1A Results.htm

23
16
16
12
10
10
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12)
13)
16)
18)
19)
19)
23)
23)
27)
29)
31)
31)
35)
38)
38)
42)
42)
46)
46)

Men - Class 5A - Team Rankings -

Ottawa
Tonganoxie

E1l Dorado
Chapman
Towanda-Circle
Topeka-Hayden
Spring Hill
Frontenac
Eudora

Ulysses
Baldwin
Augusta

Bonner Springs
Fort Scott
Colby
Burlington
Basehor-Linwood
Santa Fe Trail
Louisburg

18 Events Scored

PR R RN
ORrRNON

=
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OP-St. Thomas Aquinas
Leavenworth

OP-BLUE VALLEY SOUTHWEST
Topeka-Seaman

Maize

Andover

Salina-South

Emporia

DeSoto
Goddard-Eisenhower
KC-Turner

Topeka-West
Shawnee-Mill Valley
Goddard

12)
14)
16)
17)
19)
22)
22)
26)

Men - Class 6A - Team Rankings -

Wichita-Bishop Carroll
Newton

Liberal

Tecumseh-Shawnee Heights
Valley Center

Great Bend
Wichita-Heights
Pittsburg

KC-Sumner Academy

Ark City

Wichita-Kapaun Mount Carm
Lenexa-St. James Academy
Lansing

18 Events Scored

.50

Hutchinson
Wichita-South
OP-Blue Valley

Derby

Topeka High

Dodge City

Shawnee Mission-North
Haysville-Campus
Wichita-East
Wichita-Southeast
OP-Blue Valley North
Shawnee Mission-East
Lawrence Free State
Junction City
Wichita-West

Manhattan

Garden City

Shawnee Mission-Northwest
Olathe-South
Gardner-Edgerton
Olathe-Northwest
Shawnee Mission-West
Olathe-North
Wichita-Northwest
Topeka-Washburn Rural
Shawnee Mission-South
Lawrence

Olathe-East

OP-Blue Valley West
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